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PRESS RELEASE #8 EMAILED A.M. MAY 8§, 2021
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE CONTACT: THOM SIMMONS

PAIRINGS ANNOUNCED FOR 2020-21 CIF SOUTHERN SECTION-FORD
CHAMPIONSHIPS IN BOYS AND GIRLS SOCCER

LOS ALAMITOS — Pairings for the 2020-2021 CIF Southern Section-Ford Championship Playoffs in
the Second-Season sports of boys and girls soccer were announced today.

BOYS SOCCER

A total of 229 boys soccer teams were paired into seven tournament brackets, with competition
scheduled to get underway with wild-card round matches where necessary Tuesday, May 11. First-
round contests will be played in all divisions on Thursday, May 13, with single-elimination competition
leading to the CIF Southern Section-Ford Boys Soccer Championships at sites to be determined May
28-29.

GIRLS SOCCER

Seven divisional champions will be determined out of 201 entrants into the CIF Southern Section-Ford
Girls Soccer Championship Playoffs, scheduled to open with wild-card matches in divisions where necessary
on Monday, May 10. First-round contests are scheduled in all divisions for Wednesday, May 12. The single-
elimination tournaments will conclude with championship finals matches at sites to be determined, May 28-29.

2020-21 CIF SOUTHERN SECTION-FORD
BOYS SOCCER DIVISIONAL TOURNAMENT CAPSULES
DIVISION 1 (32-Team bracket, 30 Entries)
SEEDED TEAMS:
1. Cathedral (14-0-0), Del Rey League Champion
2. Servite (12-1-0), Trinity League Champion
3. Loyola (15-1-2), Mission League Champion
4. JSerra (8-1-1), Trinity League Runner-Up
AT-LARGE ENTRIES: Mater Dei (Trinity), 8-5-1.
2020 FINAL: Servite 2, Loyola 1.
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PR #8 - BOYS/GIRLS SOCCER CHAMPIONSHIP BRACKETS
2-2-2

DIVISION 2 (32-Team Bracket, 29 Entries)
SEEDED TEAMS:
1. Valencia/Placentia (18-0-0), Empire League Champion
2. Santiago/Corona (11-0-1), Big VIII League Champion
3. Santiago/Garden Grove (10-0-2), Garden Grove League Champion
4. San Marcos (11-0-1), Channel League Champion
AT-LARGE ENTRIES: Laguna Beach (Wave), 7-7-2; Oxnard (Pacific View), 4-3-3.
2020 FINAL: Channel Islands 2, St. John Bosco 1 (OT).

DIVISION 3 (32-Team Bracket, 30 Entries)
SEEDED TEAMS:
1. Norte Vista (12-1-1), River Valley League Champion
2. Salesian (10-3-1), Del Rey League Runner-Up
3. Villa Park (11-0-3), Crestview League Champion
4. Montebello (9-1-0), Almont League Co-Champion
AT-LARGE ENTRIES: Westlake (Marmonte), 4-3-6; Canyon/Anaheim (North Hills), 6-5-7; Santa Fe
(Del Rio), 3-3-2; Corona (Big VIIl), 6-6-2; Lynwood (San Gabriel Valley), 4-4-2.
2020 FINAL: North Torrance 3, Redlands East Valley 2 (OT).

DIVISION 4 (32-Team Bracket, 33 Entries)
SEEDED TEAMS:
1. Desert Hot Springs (13-0-1), Desert Valley League Champion
2. Palmdale (10-0-4), Golden League Champion
3. Montclair (9-1-5), Mt. Baldy League Runner-Up
4. Pasadena (8-0-0), Pacific League League Champion
AT-LARGE ENTRIES: None.
2020 FINAL: Bellflower 1, Hesperia 0 (PK).

DIVISION 5 (32-Team Bracket, 42 Entries)
SEEDED TEAMS:
1. Mountain View (12-0-0), Mission Valley League Champion
2. Citrus Hill (10-0-1), Mountain Pass League Champion
3. Granite Hills (10-1-0), Desert Sky League Champion
4. Baldwin Park (12-1-1), Mt. Baldy League Champion
AT-LARGE ENTRIES: None.
2020 FINAL: Oak Hills 4, Marshall 0.

DIVISION 6 (32-Team Bracket, 36 Entries)
SEEDED TEAMS:
1. Nuview Bridge (7-1-0), South Valley League Champion
2. Charter Oak (9-2-0), Valle Vista League Co-Champion
3. South Hills (8-2-2), Hacienda League Champion
4. Linfield Christian (12-2-3), Ambassador League Champion
AT-LARGE ENTRIES: None.
2020 FINAL: Dunn 4, Ganesha 1.

- MORE-
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DIVISION 7 (32-Team Bracket, 34 Entries)
SEEDED TEAMS:
1. University Prep (9-0-1), Cross Valley League Champion
2. Sierra Canyon (10-2-0), Gold Coast League Champion
3. Duarte (5-3), Montview League Runner-Up
4. Mary Star of the Sea (9-2-1), Camino Real League Runner-Up
AT-LARGE ENTRIES: Paraclete (Gold Coast), 6-4-3; West Covina (Valle Vista), 6-5; Rowland (Hacienda),
5-5-1; Desert Christian Academy (Ambassador), 5-5-4; Waldorf Academy (Academy), 6-5.
2020 FINAL: Foothill Tech 4, Oakwood 1.

2020-21 CIF SOUTHERN SECTION-FORD
GIRLS SOCCER DIVISIONAL TOURNAMENT CAPSULES
DIVISION 1 (16-Team bracket, 13 Entries)
SEEDED TEAMS:
1. Harvard-Westlake (12-0-0), Mission League Champion
2. Mater Dei (10-1-0), Trinity League Champion
3. Villa Park (12-0-3), Crestview League Champion
4. Santiago/Corona (12-1-1), Big VIl League Champion
AT-LARGE ENTRIES: Canyon/Anaheim (Crestview), 9-4-4.
2020 FINAL: Santiago/Corona 1, Upland 0 (PK).

DIVISION 2 (32-Team Bracket, 32 Entries)
SEEDED TEAMS:
1. Etiwanda (12-0-0), Baseline League Champion
2. Redondo Union (11-3-1), Bay League Co-Champion
3. Sunny Hills (12-0-2), Freeway League Champion
4. La Mirada (10-0-2), Suburban League Champion
AT-LARGE ENTRIES: None.
2020 FINAL: Mira Costa 5, Oak Hills 1.

DIVISION 3 (32-Team Bracket, 32 Entries)
SEEDED TEAMS:
1. Flintridge Prep (11-0-0), Prep League Champion
2. West Torrance (11-1-2), Pioneer League Champion
3. Apple Valley (9-0-2), Mojave River League Champion
4. Laguna Hills (7-3-3), Pacific Coast League Runner-Up
AT-LARGE ENTRIES: None.
2020 FINAL: Chaminade 2, South Torrance 1.

DIVISION 4 (32-Team Bracket, 33 Entries)
SEEDED TEAMS:
1. San Dimas (10-0-0), Valle Vista League Champion
2. Valley Christian/Cerritos (13-0-2), Olympic League Champion
3. Cerritos (10-0-0), 605 League Champion
4. Gabrielino (NR), Mission Valley League Champion
AT-LARGE ENTRIES: None.
2020 FINAL: Bloomington 2, Torrance 0.
- MORE-
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DIVISION 5 (32-Team Bracket, 35 Entries)

SEEDED TEAMS:
1. Coachella Valley (14-0-1), Desert Valley League Champion
2. Tahquitz (10-0-0), Mountain Pass League Champion
3. University Prep (9-0-1), Cross Valley League Champion
4. Hillcrest (14-2-2), River Valley League Champion
AT-LARGE ENTRIES: None.
2020 FINAL: Beaumont 1, Charter Oak O.

DIVISION 6 (32-Team Bracket, 41 Entries)
SEEDED TEAMS:
1. Linfield Christian (10-2-3), Ambassador League Runner-Up
2. Santa Clarita Christian (11-0-0), Heritage League Champion
3. Palm Springs (6-2-2), Desert Empire League Co-Runner-Up
4. Desert Mirage (11-3-0), Desert Valley League Runner-Up
AT-LARGE ENTRIES: None.
2020 FINAL: Gabrielino 1, Ontario Christian O.

DIVISION 7 (16-Team Bracket, 15 Entries)
SEEDED TEAMS:
1. Ambassador Christian (11-1-0), Ambassador League Champion
2. Canyon Springs (8-4-2), Inland Valley League Champion
3. Garey (13-4-1), Miramonte League Co-Champion
4. Mary Star of the Sea (8-1-0), Santa Fe League Champion
AT-LARGE ENTRIES: St. Monica Catholic (Camino Real), 3-5-1; La Puente (Miramonte), 3-3-0; Azusa
(Montview), 2-5-1; Desert Hot Springs (Desert Valley), 9-5-0; Academy of Academic Excellence
(Cross Valley), 5-3.
2020 FINAL: Linfield Christian 3, Santa Clara 2.

TITLING FOR CIF SOUTHERN SECTION PLAYOFF EVENTS: Sponsors of CIF Southern Section
Championship events have invested a great amount of effort and funding in the support of high school
athletics in our state and section. Please keep in mind that CIF Southern Section Championship events
section-wide are CONTRACTUALLY titled CIF Southern Section-Ford Championships. The CIF Southern
Section commends the media outlets within its geographical area that have supported high school
athletics for many years. It is hoped these organizations will continue their outstanding contribution
to the betterment of our state’s high school athletics programs by utilizing the correct titling for CIF
Southern Section events at least once whenever possible — in previews, playoff-pairings lists, results,
etc. Your continued support is appreciated.

BROADCASTING OF CIF SOUTHERN SECTION PLAYOFF EVENTS
Any broadcast, rebroadcast, reproduction, or any other use of the pictures and accounts of CIF South-
ern Section playoff contests without the express written consent of the CIF Southern Section is strictly
prohibited. To obtain that consent please direct all broadcast inquiries in any form to the CIF-SS Com-
munications Department (Anita Fopma — anitaf@cifss.org).

COMPLETE PAIRINGS BRACKETS, LEAGUE STANDINGS AND FINAL POLLS TO FOLLOW...

- END -




2021 CIF-SS FORD BOYS SOCCER DIVISION 1 CHAMPIONSHIP

05/13/2021 05/15/2021 05/19/2021 05/22/2021 5/28 or 05/29/2021
First Round Second Round Quarter Final Semi Final Final
Cathedral * (Del Rey #1)  (14-0-0)
Bye (0-0-0) Cathedral *

Newport Harbor * (Wave #1)  (10-4-2)
Millikan (Moore #2)  (10-4-2)

Mira Costa * (Bay #1)  (10-1-3)
Santa Margarita (Trinity #3) (5-3-5)

San Clemente * (South Coast#2)  (9-1-2)
Los Alamitos (Surf #2) (9-5-0)

North Torrance * (Pioneer #1)  (12-1-1)
Notre Dame/SO (Mission #4) (5-8-2)

Santa Ana Vly * (Orange #2)  (10-2-0)
Tesoro (Sea View #2) (10-4-0)

Godinez * (Golden West #1)  (9-1-2)
Paramount (San Gabriel Valley #3) (4-7-4)

JSerra* (Trinity #2)  (8-1-1)

University (Pacific Coast #2T) (8-2-5)

Loyola * (Mission #1)  {15-1-2)
Santa Ana (Oranga Coast#3) (4-8-3)

Palos Verdes * (Bay #2)  (10-2-4)

Santa Barbara (Channel #2] (10-2-1)

Edison * (Surf#1)  (11-4-1)
Mater Dei (Trinity #At-Lg) (8-5-1)

Capistrano Vly * (South Coast #1)  (10-1-4)
Century (Oranqe #3) (4-4-0}

Downey * (San Gabriel Valley #1)  (12-2-2)
Harvard-Westlake (Mission #3) (8-4-2)

Anaheim* (Orange #1)  (10-4-0)
Mission Viejo (South Coast#3) (3-4-1)

Poly/LB * (Moore #1)  {9-3-0)
Channel Islands (Pacific View #2) (7-4-3)

Servite * (Trinity #1)  (12-1-0) Servite *
Bye (0-0-0)

*DENOTES HOST TEAM This draw sheet was made based upon information available to the CIF-SS as of 6/6/21. We reserve the right to adjust the draw sheet as a result of information which would update any final
league standings. All playoff game times (except for the championship finals) are set for 3:00pm or 5:00pm. The HOME TEAM has the option of these two times based on availability of the field and/or if the field has
lights. If an alternate time is necessary mutual consent to the game time change is required by the two schools. All game times are to be confirmed betwaen the opponents and then communicated to the Southern
Section office and officials. Coin flips for the second round will be held in advance of the first-round games under the direction of the Commissioner on Wednesday, May 12, 2021. Pre-Flips for subsequent rounds will be
available at www.cifss.org as follows: Quarter-finals-5/14 by 11:00am, Semi's-5/17 by 11:00am, and Finals 5/20 by 11:00am. Please submit your scores immediately following the game at CIFSSHOME.ORG. PLEASE
REPORT SCORES TO: CIF-SS OFFICE - veww.cifsshome.org; www.scorebooklive.com or www.maxpreps.com and YOUR LOCAL NEWSPAPER. Draw results available on our website @ www.cifss.org.




05/12/2021
First Round

2021 CIF-SOUTHERN SECTION FORD GIRLS SOCCER DIVISION 1 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Harvard-Westlake * (Mission #1)  (12-0-0)
BYE (0-0-0)

05/14/2021 05/18/2021 05/22/2021 5/28 or 05/29/2021
Second Round Quarter Finat Semi Final Final
Harvard-Westlake *

San Clemente * (South Coast#2) (6-4-2)
El Dorado (Crestview #2) (9-4-4)

Temecula Vly * (Southwestern #1)  (11-1-2)
Wilson/LB (Moore #3] (7-3-0)

Santa Margarita * (Trinity #2)  (9-2-0)
Cypress (Empire #2) (9-1-2)

Los Alamitos * (Surf #1)  (9-2-1)
Woodbridge (Pacific Coast #4) [6-6-3)

Mira Costa * (Bay #1T)  (11-3-0)
Aliso Niguel {South Coast #3) (3-3-2)

Millikan * (Moore #1)  (9-3-2)
JSerra (Trinity #3) (4-3-1)

Santiago/C * (Big VIl #1) (12-1-1)

Canyon/A (Crestview #At-La) (9-4-4)

Villa Park * (Crestview #1)  (12-0-3)
BYE (0-0-0)

Villa Park *

Capistrano Vly * (Sea View #1)  (10-2-3)

Chaminade (Mission #2) (9-2-1)

University * (Pacific Coast #1)  (12-1-1)
Troy (Freeway #3] (6-4-1)

San Juan Hills * (South Coast #1)  (5-1-6)
Upland (Baseline #3) (6-4-1)

Pacifica/GG * (Empire #1)  (11-2-1)
Vista Murrieta (Southwestern #3) (4-3-5)

Newport Harbor * (Wave #1) (9-2-4)
Hart (Foothill #3) _(5-3-2)

Poly/LB * (Moore #2)  (8-1-1)
Huntington Beh [Surf#2) (7-9-1)

Mater Dei * (Trinity #1) (10-1-0)
BYE (0-0-0)

|mater Dei *

*DENOTES HOST TEAM This draw sheet was made based upon information available to the CIF-SS as of 5/8/21. We reserve the right fo adjust the draw sheet as a result of information which would update any final
league standings. Alf playoff game times (except for the championship finals) are set for 3.00pm or 5:00pm. The HOME TEAM has the option of these two times based on availability of the field and/or if the field has
lights. If an altemate time is necessary mutual consent to the game time change is required by the two schools. All game times are to be confirmed between the opponents and then communicated to the Southern
Section office and officials. Coin flips for the second round will be held in advance of the first-round games under the direction of the Commissioner on Wednesday, May 11, 2021, Pre-Flips for subsequent rounds will be
avallable at www.cifss.org as follows: Quarterfinals on May 13 by 11:00am, Semifinals on May 17 by 11:00am, and Finals on May 21 by 11:00am. Please submit your scores immediately following the game at
CIFSSHOME.ORG. PLEASE REPORT SCORES TO: CIF-8S OFFICE - www.cifsshome.org; www.scorebooklive.com or www.maxpreps.com and YOUR LOCAL NEWSPAPER. Draw results available on our website @

www.cifss.org.




2021 CIF-SQUTHERN SECTION FORD GIRLS SOCCER DIVISION 2 CHAMPIONSHIPS
05/12/2021 05/14/2021 05/18/2021 05/22/2021 5/28 or 05/29/2021
First Round Second Round Quarter Final Semi Final Final
Etiwanda * (Baseline #1)  (12-0-0)
Thousand Oaks (Marmonte #3)  (6-6-1)

West Ranch * (Foothili #1)  (7-1-2)
Yorha Linda [North Hills #2)  (4-7-5

Claremont * (Palomares #1)  (12-2-0)
Oak Hills (Mojave River #2T) (7-2-1)

Moorpark * (Coasta! Canyon #1)  (6-1-1)
Notre Dame/SO (Sunshine #2) (8-5-0)

Roosevelt * (Big VIll #2)  (11-4-2)
Warren (San Gabriel Valley #2) (8-4-0)

Oaks Chr * (Marmonte #1)  (10-1-2)
South Torrance (Pioneer #2) (7-7-0)

Paloma Valley * (lvy #1)  (8-4-0)
Mission Viejo (Sea View #2) [4-4-5)

La Mirada * (Suburban #1)  (10-0-2)

Palos Verdes (Bay #3) (7-6-0)

Sunny Hills * (Freeway #1)  (12-0-2)
Northwood [Pacific Coast #3) (6-3-3)

Bishop Amat * (Del Rey #1T)  (7-1-2)

Los Osos (Baseline #2) (8-4-1)

La Serna* (Del Rio#1)  (9-3-1)
Saugus (Foothill #2) (5-1-4)

Oxnard * (Pacific View #1) ~ (10-0-1)
Royal (Coastal Canyon #3) (4-4-0)

Brea Olinda * (North Hills #1)  (7-1-6)
Camarillo (Coastal Canyon #2) (5-3-0)

South Hills * (Hacienda #1)  (10-2-1)
Laguna Beach (Wave #2) (6-4-0)

Downey * (San Gabriel Valley #1)  (13-3-3)
Poly/R (lvy #2) (9-5-0)

Redondo Union * (Bay #1T)  (11-3-1)
Valencia/P (Empire #3) (10-5-1)

*DENOTES HOST TEAM This draw sheet was made based upon information available to the CIF-SS as of 5/8/21. We reserve the right to adjust the draw sheet as a result of information which would update any final
league standings. All playoff game times (except for the championship finals) are set for 3:00pm or 5:00pm. The HOME TEAM has the option of these two times based on availability of the field and/or if the field has
lights. If an alternate time is necessary mutual consent to the game time change is required by the two schools. All game times are to be confirmed between the opponents and then communicated to the Southern
Section office and officials. Coin flips for the second round will be held in advance of the first-round games under the direction of the Commissioner on Wednesday, May 11, 2021, Pre-Flips for subsequent rounds will be
available at www.cifss.org as follows: Quarterfinals on May 13 by 11:00am, Semifinals on May 17 by 11:00am, and Finals on May 21 by 11:00am. Please submit your scores immediately following the game at
CIFSSHOME.ORG. PLEASE REPORT SCORES TO: CIF-38 OFFICE - www.cifsshome.org; www.scorebooklive.com or www.maxpreps.com and YOUR LOCAL NEWSPAPER. Draw results available on our website @

www.cifss.org.




2021 CIF-SOUTHERN SECTION FORD GIRLS SOCCER DIVISION 3 CHAMPIONSHIPS
05/12/2021 05/14/2021 05/18/2021 0512272021 5/28 or 05/29/2021
First Round Second Round Quarter Final Semi Final Final
Flintridge Prep * (Prep#1)  (11-0-0)
Diamond Bar (Hacienda #At-Lg) (9-6-0)

Mayfair * (Suburban #2)  (7-4-1)
Alta Loma (Palomares #2) [6-2-2)

Quartz Hill * (Golden #1}  (13-0-1)
Redlands Est Vly (Citrus Belt#3) (5-5-1)

Bloomington * (Sunkist#1)  (9-1-0)
St. Joseph/Lkwd (Del Rey #3}  [4-5-0)

La Salle * (Del Rey #1T)  (7-1-2)
Murrieta Mesa {Southwestern #At-Lg)  (9-5-2)

Buena * (Pacific View #2)  (7-2-3)
Yucaipa [Citrus Belt #2) (7-3-0)

Crescenta Vly * (Pacific#1)  (8-1-0)
Ayala (Palomares #3) (8-4-1)

Laguna Hills * {Pacific Coast#2) (7-3-3)

Serrano (Mojave River #2T] (7-2-2)

Apple Vly * (Mojave River #1)  {9-0-2)
Santa Monica (Bay #Al-Ly) (4-4-2)

Charter Oak * (Valle Vista #2T)  (7-3-0)

Knight (Golden #2) (8-2-2)

Westlake * (Marmonte #2)  (10-2-1)
Santa Barbara (Channel #2) (6-1-3)

Beverly Hills * (Ocean #1)  (13-0-0)
ML King (Bia VIl #3) (9-4-0)

Citrus Valley * (Citrus Belt#1)  (11-2-0)
Sierra Canyon (Gold Coast#3) (3-0-2)

Marymount * (Sunshins #1)  (8-0-1)
Eastside (Golden #3] (9-1-4)

Sonora * (Freeway #2)  (12-4-1)
Great Oak (Southwestern #2)  (7-3-0)

West Torrance * (Pioneer #1)  (11-1-2)
Bonita (Palomares #At-Lg) (5-4-2)

*DENOTES HOST TEAM This draw sheet was made based upon information avaflable to the CIF-SS as of 5/8/21. We reserve the right to adjust the draw sheet as a result of information which would update any final
league standings. All playoff game times (except for the championship finals) are set for 3:00pm or 5:00pm. The HOME TEAM has the option of these two times based on availability of the field and/or if the field has
lights. If an alternate time is necessary mutual consent to the game time change is required by the two schools. All game times are fo be confirmed between the opponents and then communicated to the Southern
Section office and officials. Coin flips for the second round will be held in advance of the first-round games under the direction of the Commissioner on Wednesday, May 11, 2021, Pre-Flips for subsequent rounds will be
available at www.cifss.org as follows: Quarterfinals on May 13 by 11:00am, Semifinals on May 17 by 11:00am, and Finals on May 21 by 11:00am. Please submit your scores immediately following the game at
CIFSSHOME.ORG. PLEASE REPORT SCORES TO: CIF-SS OFFICE - www.cifsshome.org; www.scorebooklive.com or www.maxpreps.com and YOUR LOCAL NEWSPAPER. Draw results available on our website @
www.cifss.org.




2021 CIF-SOUTHERN SECTION FORD GIRLS SOCCER DIVISION 4 CHAMPIONSHIPS
05/12/2021 0511412021 05/18/2021 05/22/2021 5/28 or 05/29/2021
First Round Second Round Quarter Final Semi Final Final
San Dimas * (Valle Vista#1) (11-0-0)
Winner WC A (Academy #5) (0-0-0)

Qcean View * (Golden West #2)  (9-4-2)
Rowland [Hacienda #2] (8-3-0)

Patriot * (River Valley #2)  (10-1-1)
Burroughs/B [Pacific #2) (5-2-0)

Montclair * (Mt. Baldy #1)  (11-1-0)
Paramount (San Gabriel Valley #3) (6-6-0)

Shadow Hills * (Desert Empire #1)  (3-1-1)
Katella (Golden West #3) (5-5-1)

La Canada * (Rio Hondo #1)  (6-2-2)
Santa Ynez (Channel #3) (6-6-1)

Costa Mesa * (Orange Coast#1) (7-4-5)
Viewpoint (Gold Coast#2) (4-3-1)

Gabrielino * {Mission Valley #1)  (0-0-0)

Arcadia (Pacific #3) (5-5-0)

Cerritos * (605 #1)  (10-0-0)
Temescal Canyon {lvy #3) [6-5-1]

California * (Del Rio#2)  (8-5-1)

West Covina (Valle Vista #2T) (8-3-0)

Westminster * (Golden West#1)  (11-4-1)
Wilson/HH (Hacienda #3) (6-4-1)

Granite Hills * (Desert Sky #1)  (9-1-1)
El Segundo {Pioneer #3) (6-5-0)

St. Margarets * (San Joaquin #1)  (9-1-1)
Poly/P [Prep #3) (6-4-0)

Santa Paula * (Citrus Coast#1)  (9-1-1)
PacificalOx. (Pacific View #3) (5-3-2)

Palm Desert * (Desert Empire #2T)  (7-3-2)
Mayfield (Prep #2] (8-2-1)

Valley Chr/C * (Olympic #1)  (13-0-2)
Immaculate Hrt {Mission #3] (2-6-1)

*DENOTES HOST TEAM This draw sheet was made based upon information available to the CIF-SS as of 5/8/21. We reserve the right to adjust the draw sheet as a result of information which would update any final
league standings. All playoff game times (except for the championship finals) are set for 3:00pm or 5:00pm. The HOME TEAM has the option of these two times based on availability of the field and/or if the field has
lights. If an alternate time is necessary mutual consent to the game time change is required by the two schools. All game times are to be confirmed between the opponents and then communicated to the Southern
Section office and officials. Coin flips for the second round will be held in advance of the first-round games under the direction of the Commissioner on Wednesday, May 11, 2021. Pre-Flips for subsequent rounds will be
available at www.cifss.org as follows: Quarterfinals on May 13 by 11:00am, Semifinals on May 17 by 11:00am, and Finals on May 21 by 11:00am. Please submit your scores immediately following the game at
CIFSSHOME.ORG. PLEASE REPORT SCORES TO: CIF-8S OFFICE - www.cifsshome.org; www.scorebooklive.com or www.maxpreps.com and YOUR LOCAL NEWSPAPER. Draw results available on our website @
www.cifss.org.




2021 CIF-SOUTHERN SECTION FORD GIRLS SOCCER DIVISION 4 WILD CARD 5/10/21

*Temple City Rio Hondo #3  5-5-1

Highland Golden #4 5-5-2




2021 CIF-SOUTHERN SECTION FORD GIRLS SOCCER DIVISION 5 CHAMPIONSHIPS
05112/2021 05/14/2021 05/18/2021 0512212021 5/28 or 05/29/2021
First Round Second Round Quarter Final Semi Final Final
Coachella Valley * (Desert Valley #1)  (14-0-1)
Winner WC A (0-0-0)

Sage Hill * (San Joaquin #2)  (8-3-2)
Indian Springs (Mountain Valley #2) (2-3-0)

St. Genevieve * (Camino Real #1)  (12-2-0)
Anaheim (Orange #3)  (5-5-1)

South Pasadena* (Rio Hondo #2)  (4-0-4)
Santa Ana (Orange Coast#2) (8-2-4)

Marshall * (Mission Valley #2)  (9-1-1)
Rialto (Sunkist #2) (4-0-0}

Don Lugo * (Mt. Baldy #2)  (8-2-0)
Rancho Verde (Sunbelt #2) (7-0-5}

San Marcos * (Channel #1)  (10-0-0)
Malibu (Citrus Coast #3] (3-5-2)

Hillcrest * (River Valley #1)  (14-2-2)

Calvary Chp/SA (Orange Coast#3) (6-2-4)

University Prep * (Cross Valley #1)  (9-0-1)
Winner WC B (0-0-0)

Santiago/GG * (Garden Grove #1T)  (9-1-0)

Barstow {Desert Sky #2) (4-2-2)

San Gorgonio * (San Andreas #1T)  (5-3-2)
Cathedral City (Desert Valley #3T) (9-5-0)

The Archer School * (Liberty #1}  {4-0-1)
Arlington (River Valley #3) (9-3-0)

Paraclete * (Gold Coast #1)  (9-1-1)
Silverado (Desert Sky #3) (3-4-1)

Jurupa Vly * (Mountain Valley #1)  (4-3-0)
Ontario Chr (Ambassador #3) (10-4-1)

Hueneme * (Citrus Coast#2)  (11-2-1)
Leuzinger (Ocean #2) (8-2-0)

Tahquitz * (Mountain Pass #1)  (10-0-0)
Winner WC G (0-0-0)

*DENOTES HOST TEAM This draw sheet was made based upon information available to the CIF-SS as of 5/8/21. We reserve the right to adjust the draw sheet as a result of information which would update any final
league standings. All playoff game times (except for the championship finals) are set for 3:00pm or 5:00pm. The HOME TEAM has the option of these two times based on availability of the field and/or if the field has
lights. If an alternate time is necessary mutual consent to the game time change is required by the two schools. All game times are to be confirmed between the opponents and then communicated to the Southern
Section office and officials. Coin flips for the second round will be held in advance of the first-round games under the direction of the Commissioner on Wednesday, May 11, 2021, Pre-Flips for subsequent rounds will be
available at www.cifss.org as follows: Quarterfinals on May 13 by 11:00am, Semifinals on May 17 by 11:00am, and Finals on May 21 by 11:00am. Please submit your scores immediately following the game at
CIFSSHOME.ORG. PLEASE REPORT SCORES TO: CIF-SS OFFICE - www.cifsshome.org; www.scorebooklive.com or www.maxpreps.com and YOUR LOCAL NEWSPAPER. Draw results available on our website @
www.cifss.org.




2021 CIF-SOUTHERN SECTION FORD GIRLS SOCCER DIVISION 5 WILD CARD - 5/10/21

* Chino Mt. Baldy #3 6-5-0

Campbell Hall Gold Coast #4 2-3-1

* El Rancho Del Rio#3 5-4-0

Western Christian Ambassador #4 6-6-2

* Notre Dame Academy Sunshine #3T 1-0-0

Pasadena Pacific #4 4-3-0




2021 CIF-SOUTHERN SECTION FORD GIRLS SOCCER DIVISION 6 CHAMPIONSHIPS
05/12/2021 05/14/2021 05/18/2021 05/22/2021 5/28 or 05/29/2021
First Round Second Round Quarter Final Semi Final Final
Linfield Christian * (Ambassador #2)  (10-2-3)
Winner WC A (0-0-0)

Heritage * (Sunbelt #1)  (10-3-3)
Nogales (Montview #2) (6-1-2)

Bolsa Grande * (Garden Grove #1T)  (11-1-0)
WinnerWC B (0-0-0)

Cate * (Tri-Valley #1)  (3-1-2)
Winner WC € (0-0-0)

Vasquez * (Heritage #2)  (3-3-1)
Winner WC D (0-0-0)

Summit * (San Andreas #1T)  (5-0-1)
Schurr (Almont #2]  (7-1-2)

Ganesha * (Miramonte #1T)  (5-4-1)
Western (Orange #2) [8-4-1)

Rim of World * (Skyline £1) (1-7-2)

Winner WCE {0-0-0)

Palm Springs * (Desert Empire #2T)  (6-2-2)
Winner WC F (0-0-0)

Wiseburn DaVinci * (Mulholland #1)  (9-3-0)

Riverside Prep (Cross Valley #2) (5-2-1)

Ramona Convent * (Horizon #1)  (12-2-0)
Maranatha (Olympic #2)  (6-4-0)

Sierra Vista * (Montview #1)  (8-1-1)
Winner WC G (0-0-0)

Savanna * (Orange #1)  (9-4-0)
Winner WCH  (0-0-0)

Wontebello * (Almont£1) (9-1-2)
Oxford Acad (60542 (6-4-1)

Nuview Bridge * (South Valley #1)  (5-0-1)
St. Bonaventure (Tri-Valley #2) (4-3-1)

Santa Clarita Chr. * (Heritage #1)  (11-0-0)
Winner WC| (0-0-0)

*DENOTES HOST TEAM This draw sheet was made based upon information available to the CIF-SS as of 5/8/21. We reserve the right to adjust the draw sheet s a result of information which would update any final
league standings. All playoff game times (except for the championship finals) are set for 3:00pm or 5:00pm. The HOME TEAM has the option of these two times based on availability of the field and/or if the field has
lights. If an alternate time is necessary mutual consent fo the game fime change is required by the two schools. All game times are to be confirmed between the opponents and then communicated to the Southern
Section office and officials. Coin flips for the second round will be held in advance of the first-round games under the direction of the Commissioner on Wednesday, May 11, 2021. Pre-Flips for subsequent rounds will be
available at www.cifss.org as follows: Quarterfinals on May 13 by 11:00am, Semifinals on May 17 by 11:00am, and Finals on May 21 by 11:00am. Please submit your scores immediately following the game at
CIFSSHOME.ORG. PLEASE REPORT SCORES TO: CIF-SS OFFICE - www.cifsshome.org; www.scorebooklive.com or www.maxpreps.com and YOUR LOCAL NEWSPAPER. Draw results available on our website @
www.cifss.org.




2021 CIF-SOUTHERN SECTION FORD GIRLS SOCCER DIVISION 6 WILD CARD - 5/10/21

* Alverno Heights Academy Horizon #2 6-1-0

Citrus Hill Mountain Pass #3 3-3-4

* Artesia 605 #3 6-5-1

Inglewood Ocean #3 6-4-0

* Pomona Catholic Camino Real #2 7-2-1

Alhambra/Alhambra Aimont #3 6-2-1

* Animo Leadership Mulholland #2 3-2-1

Vista Del Lago/Moreno Valley Inland Valley #3 4-4-3

* Desert Mirage Desert Valley #2 12-3-0

Heritage Christian Olympic #3 2-7-2

* Jurupa Hills Skyline #2 4-1-0

Loara Garden Grove #3 7-6-1

* Orange Vista Sunbelt #3 8-4-2

Grace Brethren Tri-Valley #3 3-2-1

* Perris Mountain Pass #2 5-3-3

South EI Monte Mission Valley #3 7-4-1

* Oakwood Liberty #2 2-1-1

Bishop Conaty-Loretto Horizon #3 4-5-0




2021 CIF-SOUTHERN SECTION FORD GIRLS SOCCER DIVISION 7 CHAMPIONSHIPS
05/14/2021 05/18/2021 05/22/2021 5/28 or 05/29/2021
First Round Quarter Final Semi Final Final

Arrowhead Christian * (Ambassador #1)  (11-1-0)

Arrowhead Christian *

BYE (0-00)

Santa Rosa Academy * (South Valley #2)  (4-3-0)

Elsinore (Inland Valley #2) (5-5-4)

Capistrano Valley Christian * (Academy #1)  (8-2-2)

St. Monica Catholic (Camino Real #3) (3-5-1)

Mary Star of the Sea * (Santa Fe #1)  (8-1-0)

La Puente (Miramonte #3)  (3-3-0)

Garey * (Miramonte #1T)  (4-1-0)

Azusa (Montview #3) (2-5-1)

Tarbut V Torah * (Academy #2)  (5-2-1)

Desert Hot Springs (Desert Valley #3T) (9-5-0)

St. Paul * (Santa Fe #2)  (3-2-0)

Academy/Academic Excellence (Cross Valley #3) (5-3-0)

Canyon Springs * (Inland Valley #1)  (8-4-2)

Mountain View (Mission Valley #4) (5-7-0

“DENOTES HOST TEAM This draw sheet was made based upon information available to the CIF-SS as of 5/8/21. We reserve the right to adjust the draw sheet as a
result of information which would update any final league standings. All playoff game times {except for the championship finals) are set for 3:00pm or 5:00pm. The HOME
TEAM has the option of these two times based on availability of the field and/for if the field has lights. If an alternate time is necessary mutual consent to the game time
change is required by the two schools. All game times are to be confirmed between the opponents and then communicated to the Southern Section office and officials.
Cain flips for the second round will be held in advance of the first-round games under the direction of the Commissioner on Wednesday, May 11, 2021, Pre-Flips for
subsequent rounds will be available at www.cifss.org as follows: Quarterfinals on May 13 by 11:00am, Semifinals on May 17 by 11:00am, and Finals on May 21 by
11:00am. Please submit your scores immediately following the game at CIFSSHOME.ORG. PLEASE REPORT SCORES TO: CiF-5S OFFICE - www.cifsshome.org;
www.scorebooklive.com or www.maxpreps.com and YOUR LOCAL NEWSPAPER, Draw results available on our website @ www.cifss.org.



CIF SOUTHERN SECTION - FORD CHAMPIONSHIPS TOP 10 POLLS
2021 BOYS SOCCER FINAL

As Selected by the CIF-SS Boys Soccer Advisory Committee
(As of MAY 7, 2021)

10 Desert Mirage

Others: None

DIVISION 7

1 University Prep
2 Sierra Canyon
3 Duarte

4 Mary Starof the Sea

5 Riverside Prep
6 Whitney

7 San Jacinto Valley Aca

8 Apple Valley
9 Buckley
10 Lucerne Valley

Others: None

10 Beaumont

Others: None

Est. @ 1913]
D 0
MAMPIC 3
DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2 DIVISION 3
1 Cathedral 1 Valencia/Placentia 1 Norte Vista
2 Servite 2 Santiago/Corona 2 Salesian
3 Jserra 3 Santiago/GG 3 Villa Park
4 Loyola 4 San Marcos 4 Montebello
5 North Torrance 5 Aliso Niguel 5 Sonora
6 Capistrano Valley 6 Huntington Beach 6 Valley View
7 San Clemente 7 Fullerton 7 El Rancho
8 Downey 8 St. Francis 8 La Mirada
9 Mira Costa 9 Warren 9 Oak Park
10 Anaheim 10 Wilson/Long Beach 10 Moorpark
Others: None Others: None Others: None
DIVISION 4 DIVISION 5 DIVISION 6
1 Desert Hot Springs 1 Mountain View 1 Nuview Bridge
2 Palmdale 2 Citrus Hill 2 Charter Oak
3 Montclair 3 Granite Hills 3 South Hills
4 Pasadena 4 Baldwin Park 4 Linfield Christian
5 Calabasas 5 Palm Springs 5 Poly/Pasadena
6 Nogales 6 Diamond Ranch 6 Adelanto
7 Chaparral 7 Artesia 7 Aquinas
8 Arroyo Valley 8 Valley Christian/C 8 Temple City
9 Oak Hills 9 Murrieta Valley 9 Cornerstone Christian/Wildomar

10 Arroyo

Others: None



Carecont
CHAMPIONSHII

ion
PS

605
Artesia
Pioneer
Whitney
Cerritos
Glenn

ACADEMY

Tarbut V Torah

Fairmont Prep

Capistrano Valley Christian
Waldorf OC

Calvary Chapel/Downey
Pacifica Christian/Orange Cty

AGAPE

Lucerne Valley
Excelsior Charter
Summit Leadership

ALMONT

Bell Gardens
Montebello

Schurr
Alhambra/Alhambra
Mark Keppel

AMBASSADOR

Linfield Christian

Aquinas

Ontario Christian
Woodcrest Christian
Desert Christian Academy
Loma Linda Academy
Arrowhead Christian
Western Christian

BASELINE

Upland

Los Osos

Damien

Etiwanda

Chino Hills

Rancho Cucamonga

BAY

Mira Costa
Palos Verdes
Santa Monica
Redondo Union
Peninsula
Culver City

BIG Vil
Santiago/Corona
Roosevelt, Eleanor
King, Martin Luther
Corona
Centennial/Corona
Norco

CAMINO REAL

La Salle

Mary Star of the Sea
Verbum Dei

Don Bosco Tech

St. Paul

St. Anthony

CHANNEL

San Marcos
Santa Barbara
Dos Pueblos
Santa Ynez
Cabrillo/Lompoc
Lompoc

2020-21 CIF SOUTHERN SECTION - FORD

BOYS SOCCER FINAL SEASON LEAGUE STANDINGS

AS REPORTED BY LEAGUE COORDINATORS 5/7/2021

LEAGUE
(7-1-0)
(5-2-1)
(7-2-1)
(1-6-1)
(0-7-1)

(9-0-0)
(10-2-0)
(4-5-0)
(3-5-0)
(3-7-0)
(2-10-0)

(4-0-1)
(3-1-1)
(0-6-0)

(7-1-0)
(7-1-0)
(3-4-0)
(2-4-0)
(0-7-0)

(11-1-2)
(11-1-2)
(7-4-3)
(7-4-3)
(5-5-4)
(3-9-2)
(2-8-4)
(1-13-0)

(8-2-0)
(7-2-1)
(5-4-1)
(4-5-1)
(1-8-0)
(3-6-1)

(8-1-1)
(7-1-2)
(5-5-0)
(4-5-1)
(3-5-2)
(0-10-0)

(10-0-0)
(5-3-2)
(5-4-1)
(4-4-2)
(2-7-1)
(0-7-2)

(9-1-0)
(8-2-0)
(6-3-0)
(3-6-1)
(2-7-1)
(0-9-0)

(9-0-1)
(8-1-1)
(4-4-2)
(2-5-3)
(2-5-2)
(0-9-1)

OVERALL
(8-3-0)
(5-4-2)
(7-2-1)
(1-7-1)
(0-7-1)

(9-0-0)
(10-2-0)
(4-6-0)
(3-5-0)
(3-7-0)
(2-10-0)

(4-1-1)
(3-1-1)
(0-6-0)

(7-4-0)
(9-1-0)
(4-5-1)
(2-4-0)
(0-7-0)

(12-2-3)
(11-1-2)
(7-5-3)
(7-5-3)
(5-5-4)
(3-9-2)
(3-8-4)
(3-14-0)

(8-4-2)
(7-2-3)
(6-5-3)
(4-6-3)
(3-9-0)
(3-7-1)

(10-1-3)
(10-2-4)
(6-6-0)
(5-7-1)
(4-7-4)
(0-10-0)

(11-0-1)
(9-3-2)
(5-6-1)
(6-6-2)
(2-7-1)
(0-7-2)

(11-1-1)
(9-2-1)
(7-3-0)
(3-6-1)
(2-8-1)
(1-9-0)

(11-0-1)
(10-2-1)
(5-4-2)
(3-5-4)
(3-5-2)
(0-11-2)

CITRUS BELT
Beaumont

Cajon

Redlands East Valley
Citrus Valley
Yucaipa

Redlands

CITRUS COAST
Beaumont

Cajon

Redlands East Valley
Citrus Valley
Yucaipa

Redlands

COASTAL CANYON
Camarillo

Oak Park

Moorpark

Simi Valley

Royal

CRESTVIEW
Villa Park

El Dorado
Canyon/Anaheim
Brea Olinda

CROSS VALLEY

University Prep

Riverside Prep
Academy/Academic Excellence
Cobalt Institute

DEL REY
Cathedral

Salesian

Bishop Amat
Bishop Montgomery
St. Genevieve

DEL RIO

El Rancho
La Serna

California

Santa Fe

Whittier

Palm Springs

La Quinta/La Quinta
Rancho Mirage
Palm Desert
Shadow Hills
Xavier Prep

LEAGUE
(7-1-1)
(6-2-1)
(5-2-2)
(4-4-1)
(1-7-1)
(1-8-0)

(7-1-1)
(6-2-1)
(5-2-2)
(4-4-1)
(1-7-1)
(1-8-0)

(6-2-0)
(6-2-0)
(6-2-0)
(1-6-1)
(0-7-1)

(5-0-1)
(2-2-2)
(1-1-4)
(0-5-1)

(8-0-1)
(6-2-1)
(3-6-0)
(0-9-0)

(8-0-0)
(5-3-0)
(3-4-1)
(2-5-1)
(0-8-0)

(5-2-1)
(4-2-2)
(3-1-4)
(3-3-2)
(0-7-1)

(8-1-1)
(5-3-2)
(6-4-0)
(4-5-1)
(2-8-0)
(1-8-1)

OVERALL
(9-3-2)
(6-2-1)
(5-2-2)
(4-4-1)
(1-7-1)
(1-9-0)

(9-3-2)
(6-2-1)
(5-2-2)
(4-4-1)
(1-7-1)
(1-9-0)

(6-2-1)
(9-3-0)
(9-2-0)
(1-6-2)
(0-7-1)

(11-0-3)
(8-4-5)
(6-5-7)
(4-8-5)

(9-0-1)
(6-2-1)
(3-6-0)
(0-9-0)

(14-00)
(10-3-1)
(4-4-3)
(2-6-1)
(2-11-0)

(6-2-1)
(5-4-3)
(5-3-4)
(3-3-2)
(2-7-1)

(8-1-2)
(6-3-2)
(6-5-0)
(7-5-1)
(2-9-1)
(2-9-1)



DESERT SKY

Granite Hills/Apple Valley
Adelanto

Silverado

Victor Valley

Barstow

DESERT VALLEY
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Mirage
Indio

Coachella Valley
Cathedral City
Yucca Valley
Twentynine Palms

EMPIRE
Valencia/Placentia
Crean Lutheran

Tustin

Kennedy/La Palma
Pacifica/Garden Grove
Cypress

FOOTHILL

Hart

Valencia/Valencia

West Ranch
Canyon/Canyon Country
Saugus

Golden Valley/Santa Clarita

EREEWAY
Fullerton
Sonora
Troy

La Habra
Sunny Hills
Buena Park

GARDEN GROVE
Santiago/Garden Grove
Los Amigos

Rancho Alamitos

Loara

Bolsa Grande

La Quinta/Westminster

GOLD COAST
Sierra Canyon
Windward
Brentwood
Crossroads
Paraclete
Campbell Hall
Viewpoint

GOLDEN
Palmdale
Quartz Hill
Eastside
Antelope Valley
Knight, Pete
Highland
Littlerock
Lancaster

Page 2/2020-21 BOYS SOCCER FINAL SEASON STANDINGS

LEAGUE
(8-0-0)
(6-2-0)
(4-4-0)
(2-6-0)
(0-8-0)

(13-0-1)
(11-2-0)
(9-4-0)
(7-4-3)
(0-0-0)
(3-9-1)
(2-12-0)

(10-0-0)
(6-2-2)
(6-3-1)
(2-6-2)
(2-7-2)
(0-8-2)

(7-2-1)
(5-2-3)
(4-3-3)
(3-4-3)
(2-5-3)
(1-6-3)

(9-1-0)
(5-3-2)
(5-4-1)
(3-5-2)
(3-6-1)
(2-8-0)

(9-0-1)
(8-1-1)
(5-5-0)
(5-5-0)
(2-8-0)
(0-10-0)

(5-1-0)
(4-1-1)
(3-2-1)
(2-2-2)
(1-2-3)
(2-3-1)
(0-6-0)

(10-0-4)
(7-3-4)
(7-4-3)
(6-4-4)
(5-3-6)
(4-6-4)
(1-10-3)
(1-11-2)

OVERALL
(10-1-0)
(6-2-0)
(4-4-0)
(2-6-0)
(0-8-0)

(13-0-1)
(12-3-0)
(9-5-0)
(7-5-3)
(0-0-0)
(3-9-1)
(2-12-0)

(18-0-0)
(11-5-3)
(13-4-4)
(3-11-4)
(3-10-1)
(0-8-2)

(7-2-1)
(5-2-3)
(4-3-3)
(3-4-3)
(2-5-3)
dnr

(10-2-0)
(10-4-4)
(9-7-2)
(4-6-3)
(5-8-2)
(5-9-0)

(10-0-2)
(8-1-1)
(5-8-0)
(5-6-0)
(2-11-0)
(0-10-0)

(10-2-0)
(4-2-1)
(3-4-1)
(2-3-2)
(6-4-3)
(2-3-1)
(0-6-0)

(10-0-4)
(7-3-4)
(7-4-3)
(6-4-4)
(5-3-6)
(4-6-4)
(1-10-3)
(1-11-2)

GOLDEN WEST
Godinez

Katella
Westminster
Garden Grove
Segerstrom
Ocean View

HACIENDA

South Hills

Los Altos/Hacienda Heights
Diamond Bar

Rowland

Walnut

Wilson/Hacienda Heights

HERITAGE

Vasquez

Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Trinity Classical Academy
Desert Christian/Lancaster

INLAND VALLEY

Vista Del Lago/Moreno Valley
Heritage

Canyon Springs

Elsinore

Notre Dame/Riverside

VY
Valley View
North, J.W.
Poly/Riverside
Temescal Canyon
Paloma Valley

LIBERTY

Buckley

Pacifica Christian/Santa Monica
de Toledo

Milken Community

Oakwood

Yeshiva (YULA)
AGBU/Canoga Park

MARMONTE
Calabasas
Oaks Christian
Agoura
Westlake
Thousand Oaks
Newbury Park

MIRAMONTE
Ganesha
Garey
Bassett
Pomona

La Puente
Edgewood

MISSION

Loyola

St. Francis
Harvard-Westlake

Notre Dame/Sherman Oaks
Crespi

Chaminade

Alemany

LEAGUE
(7-0-2)
(5-2-2)
(5-2-2)
(3-4-0)
(3-6-0)
(0-8-1)

(8-1-1)
(6-3-1)
(6-4-0)
(4-5-1)
(2-7-1)
(2-8-0)

(4-1-0)
(3-1-0)
(1-3-1)
(0-4-1)

(5-2-1)
(5-2-1)
(5-2-1)
(3-4-1)
(0-8-0)

(7-1-0)
(6-2-0)
(5-3-0)
(1-6-1)
(1-6-1)

(5-0-1)
(3-1-1)
(3-2-1)
(2-2-2)
(2-3-1)
(1-3-2)
(0-5-0)

(7-1-3)
(5-3-2)
(4-2-4)
(2-3-5)
(2-5-3)
(1-6-3)

(7-1-0)
(5-3-0)
(4-2-0)
(3-3-0)
(2-6-0)
(1-7-0)

(12-00)
(9-3-0)
(8-3-1)
(5-5-2)
(3-8-1)
(2-10-0)
(1-11-0)

OVERALL
(8-1-2)
(7-3-2)
(9-5-2)
(4-6-1)
(4-10-0)
(0-14-1)

(8-2-2)
(6-3-1)
(6-4-0)
(5-5-1)
(2-9-1)
(2-9-0)

(5-3-0)
(3-1-0)
(1-7-1)
(1-7-1)

(6-3-2)
(8-6-2)
(6-7-2)
(5-5-3)
(1-10-0)

(10-1-1)
(6-5-0)
(8-5-0)
(1-9-1)
(1-8-2)

(5-0-1)
(3-1-1)
(3-2-1)
(2-2-2)
(2-3-1)
dnr

(0-5-0)

(8-1-5)
(5-5-3)
(4-3-6)
(4-3-6)
(3-7-4)
(1-7-3)

(7-3-1)
(5-3-0)
(6-3-0)
(3-3-0)
(2-6-0)
(1-7-0)

(15-1-2)
(12-5-0)
(8-4-2)
(5-8-2)
(3-8-1)
(2-11-0)
(2-11-0)
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MISSION VALLEY
Mountain View
Arroyo

Marshall
Rosemead

El Monte
Gabrielino

South El Monte

MOJAVE RIVER
Apple Valley

Oak Hills

Sultana

Hesperia

Serrano
Burroughs/Ridgecrest

MONTVIEW
Nogales
Duarte
Sierra Vista
Gladstone
Azusa

MOORE

Poly/Long Beach
Millikan
Wilson/Long Beach
Lakewood
Cabrillo/Long Beach
Jordan

Compton

MOUNTAIN PASS
Citrus Hill

San Jacinto
Tahquitz

West Valley

Perris

MOUNTAIN VALLEY
Rubidoux

Indian Springs

Perris

Jurupa Valley

MT. BALDY
Baldwin Park
Montclair
Chino
Ontario
Chaffey

Don Lugo

MULHOLLAND
Wiseburn Da Vinci
Animo Leadership
Compton Early College
Shalhevet

LEAGUE
(12-0-0)
(8-3-1)
(7-4-1)
(4-6-2)
(3-7-2)
(3-7-2)
(0-10-2)

(6-2-2)
(5-1-4)
(6-3-1)
(4-5-1)
(1-8-0)
(0-9-0)

(7-0-1)
(5-3-0)
(4-3-1)
(2-6-0)
(1-7-0)

(9-3-0)
(8-2-2)
(8-3-1)
(5-5-2)
(4-6-2)
(4-7-1)
(0-12-0)

(8-0-0)
(5-3-0)
(3-4-1)
(2-5-1)
(1-7-0)

(2-2-0)
(2-2-0)
(1-7-0)
(2-2-0)

(8-1-1)
(7-1-2)
(4-4-2)
(4-4-2)
(2-5-3)
(0-10-0)

(5-0-0)
(4-1-0)
(2-4-0)
(0-6-0)

OVERALL
(12-0-0)
(8-3-1)
(7-4-1)
dnr

(3-7-2)
dnr
(0-10-2)

(7-2-2)
(5-1-4)
(6-4-1)
(4-5-1)
(1-9-0)
(0-10-0)

(7-1-1)
(5-3-0)
(5-3-2)
(2-6-0)
(1-7-0)

(9-3-0)
(10-4-2)
(10-4-1)
(6-5-3)
(4-6-2)
(4-7-1)
(0-12-0)

(10-0-1)
(5-6-0)
(4-6-1)
(2-6-1)
(1-9-0)

(3-5-0)
(4-3-0)
(1-9-0)
(2-6-0)

(12-1-1)
(9-1-5)
(4-5-2)
(4-4-2)
(3-9-5)
(0-10-0)

(6-0-0)
(4-1-0)
(3-4-1)
(0-6-0)

NORTHHILLS
Foothil/Santa Ana
Esperanza
El'Modena

Yorba Linda

OCEAN

Leuzinger

Beverly Hills
Hawthorne
Morningside
Centennial/Compton
Inglewood

OLYMPIC

Valley Christian/Cerritos
Maranatha

Whittier Christian
Heritage Christian
Village Christian

ORANGE
Anaheim

Santa Ana Valley
Century
Savanna
Western

ORANGE COAST
Saddleback

Estancia

Santa Ana

Orange

Calvary Chapel/Santa Ana
Costa Mesa

PACIFIC
Pasadena
Crescenta Valley
Glendale

Burbank
Hoover/Glendale
Burroughs/Burbank
Arcadia

PACIFIC COAST
Beckman, Arnold
University
Woodbridge
Northwood

Irvine

Laguna Hills
Portola

LEAGUE

(0-10-0)

(2-7-3)
(1-10-1)

OVERALL
(7-5-3)
(5-7-4)
(2-10-3)
(4-10-4)

(9-0-1)
(10-5-1)
(6-4-0)
dnr

dnr

dnr

(13-1-1)
(6-5-0)
(2-6-4)
(1-9-3)
(2-5-3)

(10-4-0)
(10-2-0)
(4-4-0)
(3-7-0)
(3-9-0)

(8-4-1)
(7-5-4)
(4-8-3)
(5-9-1)
(3-7-1)
(1-9-2)

(8-0-0)
(7-2-0)
(4-2-1)
(3-3-1)
(2-3-2)
(2-4-1)
(1-6-0)

(8-4-2)
(8-2-5)
(7-2-4)
(5-3-4)
(4-6-2)
(2-7-3)
(2-12-1)
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PACIFIC VIEW
Pacifica/Oxnard
Channel Islands
Buena

Oxnard
Ventura

Rio Mesa

PALOMARES
Ayala, Ruben
Alta Loma
Claremont
Bonita
Glendora
Colony

PIONEER
North Torrance
West Torrance
South Torrance
El Segundo
Torrance
Lawndale

PREP
Poly/Pasadena
Flintridge Prep
Providence/Burbank
Chadwick

RIO HONDO

La Canada
Temple City
Monrovia

South Pasadena
Blair

RIVER VALLEY
Norte Vista
Arlington
Ramona
Hillcrest

La Sierra

Patriot

SAN ANDREAS
Bloomington
Eisenhower
Jurupa Hills
Kaiser

SAN GABRIEL VALLEY
Downey

Warren

Paramount

Lynwood

Dominguez

Gahr

LEAGUE
(6-2-2)
(5-3-2)
(5-4-1)
(4-3-3)
(3-7-0)
(2-6-2)

(7-2-1)
(6-3-1)
(5-3-2)
(5-3-2)
(4-6-0)
(0-10-0)

(9-1-0)
(7-1-2)
(5-4-1)
(3-6-1)
(3-7-0)
(1-9-0)

(4-0-2)
(4-1-1)
(2-3-1)
(0-6-0)

(5-1-2)
(5-2-1)
(4-3-1)
(3-4-1)
(0-7-1)

(9-0-1)
(6-1-3)
(3-5-2)
(2-4-4)
(1-7-2)
(0-3-6)

(8-1-1)
(0-2-2)
(1-1-0)
(0-1-1)

(10-0-0)
(8-2-0)
(4-4-2)
(4-4-2)
(3-6-1)
(0-7-1)

OVERALL
(7-2-2)
(7-4-3)
(6-6-2)
(4-3-3)
(3-8-1)
(4-6-3)

(9-3-2)
(8-3-3)
(6-4-3)
(6-4-2)
(5-7-2)
(1-10-0)

(12-1-1)
(8-2-3)
(8-5-1)
(4-7-1)
(4-8-0)
(1-9-0)

(6-0-2)
(5-2-2)
(2-3-1)
(1-6-1)

(5-1-2)
(5-3-1)
(5-4-1)
(3-4-1)
(0-7-1)

(12-1-1)
(8-1-3)
(5-6-2)
(8-6-4)
(2-9-3)
(2-4-6)

(8-1-1)
(0-2-2)
(1-1-0)
(0-1-1)

(4-7-8)
(4-4-2)
(3-6-1)
(0-8-1)

SAN JOAQUIN LEAGUE

St. Margarets Episcopal
Sage Hill

Samueli Academy
Webb

Avalon

SANTA FE

St. Monica Catholic

St. Pius X - St. Matthias Academy
Cantwell-Sacred Heart of Mary
Serra (0-6-0)

SEA VIEW
Aliso Niguel
Tesoro
Dana Hills
Trabuco Hills

SKYLINE

Grand Terrace (4-5-1)
San Gorgonio (2-8-0)
Rim of the World (0-10-0)

SOUTH COAST
Capistrano Valley
San Clemente
Mission Viejo

El Toro

San Juan Hills

SOUTH VALLEY

Nuview Bridge

San Jacinto Valley Academy
Temecula Prep

Santa Rosa Academy
California Military

SOUTHWESTERN
Chaparral

Murrieta Valley
Vista Murrieta
Great Oak
Temecula Valley
Murrieta Mesa

SUBURBAN

La Mirada (7-1-0)
Norwalk (6-2-0)
Bellflower (4-4-0)
Mayfair

Firebaugh (0-8-0)
SUNBELT

Orange Vista
Lakeside/Lake Elsinore
Hemet

Moreno Valley

Rancho Verde

OVERALL
(7-4-1)
(7-1-3)
(3-4-1)
(1-6-0)
(1-8-0)

(5-4-0)
(4-4-1)
(2-4-1)
(0-6-0)

(8-0-1)
(10-4-0)
(3-6-1)

(3-10-2)

(4-5-1)
(2-8-0)
(0-10-0)

(10-1-4)
(9-1-2)
(3-4-1)
(1-8-2)
(1-6-2)

(7-1-0)
(3-1-0)
(3-4-0)
(1-4-0)
(2-4-0)

(7-1-3)
(8-1-2)
(6-5-1)
(3-5-2)
(4-7-3)
(4-8-2)

(11-2-0)
(7-3-0)
(4-5-0)
(3-7-1)
(1-8-0)

(10-4-0)
(8-3-1)
(4-4-6)
(4-6-3)
(0-8-3)
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SUNKIST LEAGUE OVERALL FREELANCE DIV. OVERALL
Arroyo Valley (7-0-2) (9-0-2) Cornerstone Chr./Wildomar 6 18-3-2
Fontana (4-0-1) dnr
Carter (2-0-2) (2-0-2)
Colton (5-3-2) dnr
Rialto (1-1-2) (2-3-2)
SURF

Edison (5-1-0) (11-4-1)
Los Alamitos (5-1-0) (9-5-0)
Fountain Valley (1-5-0) (6-8-2)
Corona del Mar (1-5-0) (4-11-3)
TRINITY

Servite (9-1-0) (12-1-0)
JSerra Catholic (8-1-1) (8-1-1)
Santa Margarita (3-3-4) (5-3-5)
Mater Dei (4-5-1) (8-5-1)
St. John Bosco (1-8-1) (1-8-2)
Lutheran/Orange (0-7-3) (1-12-3)
TRIVALLEY

Foothill Technology (4-0-0) (7-1-0)
Dunn (3-0-1) (3-0-1)
Cate (2-1-1) (4-1-1)
Santa Clara (0-4-0) (1-5-0)
VALLE VISTA

Diamond Ranch (8-2-0) (9-2-0)
Charter Oak (8-2-0) (9-2-0)
Northview (6-4-0) (6-4-0)
West Covina (5-5-0) (6-5-0)
San Dimas (2-8-0) (2-9-0)
Covina (1-9-0) (1-10-0)
WAVE

Newport Harbor (5-1-0) (10-4-2)
Huntington Beach (4-2-0) (11-2-2)
Laguna Beach (3-2-1) (7-7-2)

Marina (0-6-0) (1-15-0)



2021 CIF-SS FORD BOYS SOCCER DIVISION 2 CHAMPIONSHIP

05/13/2021 05/15/2021 05/19/2021 05/2212021 5/28 or 05/29/2021
First Round Second Round Quarter Final Semi Final Final
Valencia/Placentia * (Empire #1)  (18-0-0)
Bye (0-0-0) Valencia/Placentia *

Pacifica/Ox. * (Pacific View #1)  (7-2-2)
Dos Pueblos (Channel #3)  (5-4-2)

Warren * (San Gabriel Valley #2)  (11-3-0)
Woodbridge (Pacific Coast #2T) (7-2-4)

St. Francis * (Mission #2)  (12-5-0)
El Dorado (Crestview #2)  (8-4-5)

Aliso Niguel * (Sea View #1)  (8-0-1)
Laguna Beach (Wave #At-La) (7-7-2)

Arlington * (River Valley #2}  {8-1-3)
Redlands Est Viy (Citrus Belt #2T) (6-2-2)

Saddleback * (Orange Coast#1)  (8-4-1)
Norwalk (Suburban #2)  (7-3-0)

San Marcos * (Channel #1)  (11-0-1)

Oxnard (Pacific View #At-Lg) (4-3-3)

Santiago/GG * (Garden Grove #1)  {10-0-2)
Bye (0-0-0) |Santiago/GG *

Hart * (Foothili #1)  (7-2-1)

Lakewood (Moore #4] (6-5-3)

Camarilio * (Coastal Canyon #1T)  (6-2-1)
Tustin (Empire #3)  (13-4-4)

Huntington Bch * (Wave #2) (11-2-2)
Estancia (Orange Coast#2) (7-5-4)

Fullerton * (Freeway #1)  (10-2-0)
Bellflower (Suburban #3) [4-5-0)

Foothill * (North Hills #1)  (7-5-2)
Wilson/LB (Moore #3)  (10-4-1)

Bell Gardens * (Aimont #1T)  (7-3-0)
Katella (Golden West #2T) (8-3-2)

Santiago/C * (Big VIT#1) (11-0-1) |santiagoiC *
Bye (0-0-0)

*DENOTES HOST TEAM This draw sheet was made based upon information available to the CIF-SS as of 5/6/21. We reserve the right to adjust the draw sheet as a result of information which would update any final
league standings. All playoff game times (except for the championship finals) are set for 3:00pm or 5:00pm. The HOME TEAM has the option of these two times based on availability of the field and/or if the field has
lights. If an alternate time is necessary mutual consent to the game time change is required by the two schools. All game fimes are to be confirmed between the opponents and then communicated to the Southern
Section office and officials. Coin flips for the second round will be held in advance of the first-round games under the direction of the Commissioner on Wednesday, May 12, 2021. Pre-Flips for subsequent rounds will be
available at www.cifss.org as follows: Quarter-finals-5/14 by 11:00am, Semi's-5/17 by 11:00am, and Finals 5/20 by 11:00am. PLEASE REPORT SCORES TO: CIF-SS OFFICE - www.cifsshome.org;
www.scorebooklive.com or www.maxpreps.com and YOUR LOCAL NEWSPAPER. Draw results available on our website @ www.cifss.org.




2021 CIF-SS FORD BOYS SOCCER DIVISION 3 CHAMPIONSHIP

05/13/2021 05/15/2021 05/19/2021 05/22/2021 5/28 or 05/29/2021
First Round Second Round Quarter Final Semi Final Final
Norte Vista * (River Valley #1)  (12-1-1) |
Bye (0-0-0) |Norte Vista *

Westminster * (Golden West #2T)  (10-5-2)
Esperanza (North Hills #2) (5-7-4)

Qak Park * (Coastal Canyon #1T)  (9-3-0)
Westlake (Marmonte #At-Lg} {4-3-6)

La Mirada * (Suburban #1)  (11-2-0)
Northwood (Pacific Coast #4) {5-3-4]

Sonora * (Freeway #2)  (10-4-4)
California (Del Rio #3) (5-3-4)

West Torrance * (Pioneer #2)  (8-2-3)
Hueneme (Citrus Coast #2) (6-6-2)

Leuzinger * {(Ocean #1)  (9-0-1)
Buena (Pacific View #3] (6-6-2)

Montebello * (Almont #1T)  (9-1-0)

Canyon/A (Crestview #At-Lg] (6-5-7)

Villa Park * (Crestview #1)  (11-0-3)
Santa Fe (Del Rio #At-Lg)  (3-3-2)

Los Amigos * {Garden Grove #2)  {8-1-1)

Oaks Chr (Marmonte #2) (5-5-3)

Beckman * (Pacific Coast #1)  (8-4-2)
Schurr (Almont #3]  (5-5-1)

Valley View * (lvy #1)  (10-1-1)
Corona (Big VIIl #At-Lg)  (6-6-2)

El Rancho * (Del Rio #1)  (6-2-1) )
Lynwood (San Gabriel Valley #At-Lg) (4-4-2

ValencialV * (Foothill #2)  (5-2-3)
Moorpark (Coastal Canyon #3)  (8-2-0)

Alta Loma * (Palomares #2)  (8-3-3)
Agoura (Marmonte #3) (4-3-6)

Salesian * (Del Rey #2)  (10-3-1) Salesian *
Bye (0-0-0)

*DENOTES HOST TEAM This draw sheet was made based upon information available to the CIF-SS as of 5/6/21. We reserve the right to adjust the draw sheet as a result of information which would update any final
league standings. All playoff game times (except for the championship finals) are set for 3:00pm or 5:00pm. The HOME TEAM has the option of these two times based on availability of the field and/or if the field has
lights. If an alternate time is necessary mutual consent to the game time change is required by the two schools. All game times zre to be confirmed between the opponents and then communicated to the Southern
Section office and officials. Coin flips for the second round will be held in advance of the first-round games under the direction of the Commissioner on Wednesday, May 12, 2021. Pre-Flips for subsequent rounds will be
available at www.cifss.org as follows: Quarter-finals-5/14 by 11:00am, Semi's-5/17 by 11:00am, and Finals 5/20 by 11:00am. PLEASE REPORT SCORES TO: CIF-SS OFFICE - www.cifsshome.org;
www.scorebooklive.com or www.maxpreps.com and YOUR LOCAL NEWSPAPER. Draw results available on our website @ www.cifss.org.



2021 CIF-SS FORD BOYS SOCCER DIVISION 4 CHAMPIONSHIP
05/13/2021 05/15/2021 05/19/2021 051222021 5/28 or 05/29/2021
First Round Second Round Quarter Final Semi Final Final
Desert Hot Springs * (Desert Valiey #1)  (13-0-1)
Winner WC A (0-0-0)

Beverly Hills * (Ocean #2)  (10-5-1)
Animo Leadership (Mulholland #2) (4-1-0

Oak Hills * (Mojave River #2T)  (5-1-4)
Cajon (Citrus Belt #2T)  (6-2-2)

Arroyo Vly* (Sunkist#1)  (9-0-2)
Vista Murrieta (Southwestern #3)  (6-5-1)

Calabasas * (Marmonte #1)  (7-1-5)
Santa Monica (Bay #3) (6-6-0)

Fillmore * (Citrus Coast #1)  (9-2-1)
South Torrance (Pioneer #3) {8-5-1)

Ganesha * (Miramonte #1T)  (7-3-1)
ML King (Big VIl #3)  (5-6-1)

Pasadena * (Pacific #1)  (8-0-0)

Troy [Freeway #3) (9-7-2)

Montclair * (Mt. Baldy #2)  (9-1-5)
La Serna (Del Rio #2) (5-3-3)

Ayala * (Palomares #1)  (9-3-2)

Bishop Amat (Del Rey #3) (4-4-3)

Los Osos * (Baseling #2)  (7-2-3)
Fontana (Sunkist #2) (3-0-1)

Nogales * (Montview #1)  (7-1-1)
Santa Paula (Citrus Coast #3) (6-5-3)

Chaparral * (Southwestern #1T)  (7-1-3)
Carter (Sunkist #3) (2-0-2)

Desert Mirage * (Desert Valley #2)  (12-3-0)
Damien (Baseline #3) {6-5-3)

Roosevelt* (Big VIl #2)  (9-3-2)
Crescenta Vly (Pacific #2) (6-2-0)

Palmdale * (Golden #1)  (10-0-4)
Sierra Vista (Montview #3) (5-3-2)

*DENQTES HOST TEAM This draw sheet was made based upon information available to the CIF-SS as of 5/6/21. We reserve the right to adjust the draw sheet as a result of information which would updale any final
league standings. All playoff game times (except for the championship finals) are set for 3:00pm or 5:00pm. The HOME TEAM has the option of these two times based on availability of the field andfor if the field has
lights. If an alternate time is necessary mutuat consent to the game time change is required by the two schools. All game times are 1o be confirmed between the opponents and then communicated to the Southern
Section office and officials. Coin flips for the second round will be held in advance of the first-round games under the direction of the Commissioner on Wednesday, May 12, 2021. Pre-Flips for subsequent rounds will be
available at www.cifss.org as follows: Quarter-finals-5/14 by 11:00am, Semi's-5/17 by 11:00am, and Finals 5/20 by 11:00am. PLEASE REPORT SCORES TO: CIF-SS OFFICE - www.cifsshome.org;
www.scorebooklive.com or www.maxpreps.com and YOUR LOCAL NEWSPAPER. Draw results available on our website @ www.cifss.org.




2021 CIF-SS FORD BOYS SOCCER DIVISION 4 WILDCARD 5/11/2021

A * Poly/Riverside vy #3 8-5-0

Claremont Palomares #3 6-4-3

*DENQTES HOST TEAM This draw sheet was made based upon information available to the CIF-SS as of 5/6/21. We reserve the right to adjust
the draw sheet as a result of information which would update any final league standings. All playoff game times (except for the championship
finals) are set for 3:00pm or 5:00pm. The HOME TEAM has the option of these two times based on availability of the field and/or if the field has
lights. If an alternate time is necessary mutual consent to the game time change is required by the two schools. All game times are to be
confirmed between the opponents and then communicated to the Southern Section office and officials. Coin flips for the second round will be
held in advance of the first-round games under the direction of the Commissioner on Wednesday, May 12, 2021. Pre-Flips for subsequent rounds
will be available at www.cifss.org as follows: Quarter-finals-5/14 by 11:00am, Semi's-5/17 by 11:00am, and Finals 5/20 by 11:00am. Please
submit your scores immediately following the game at CIF SSHOME.ORG. PLEASE REPORT SCORES TO: CIF-SS OFFICE -

www cifsshome.org; www.scorebooklive.com or www.maxpreps.com and YOUR LOCAL NEWSPAPER. Draw results available on our website @
www.cifss.org.



2021 CIF-SS FORD BOYS SOCCER DIVISION 5 CHAMPIONSHIP
05/13/2021 05/15/2021 05/19/2021 05/22/2021 5/28 or 05/29/2021
First Round Second Round Quarter Final Semi Final Final
Mountain View * (Mission Valley #1) (1 2-0-0)
Winner WC A {0-0-0)

La Safle * (Camino Real #1) (1 1-1-1)
Grand Terrace (Skyling #1) (4-5-1)

Murrieta Vly * (Southwestem #1T)  (8-1-2)
Winner WC B (0-0-0)

Valley ChriC * (Olympic #1) _(13-1-1)
Foothill Tech (Tri-Valley #2) (6-2-0)

Palm Springs * (Desert Empire #1)  (8-1-2)
Winner WC C_ (0-0-0}

St. Margarets * (San Joaquin #1) (7-4-1)
Winner WC D (0-0-0)

Upland * (Bascline #1)  (8-4-2)
Eisenhower (San Andreas #2) (0-2-2)

Baldwin Park * (Mt. Baldy #1) (12-1-1)

Winner WCE  (0-0-0)

Granite Hills * (Desert Sky #1) (10-1-0)
Winner WC F  (0-0-0)

La Canada * (Rio Hondo #1)  (5-1-2)

Rubidoux (Mountain Valley #1T) (3-5-0)

Dunn * (Tri-Valley #1) ~ (3-0-1)
Winner WC G (0-0-0)

Diamond Ranch * (Valle Vista #1T) (9-2-0)
Sultana (Mojave River #2T) (6-4-1)

Artesia* (605#1) (8-3-0)
Winner WCH (0-0-0)

Beaumont * (Citrus Belt #1)  (9-4-2)
Winner WC 1 (0-0-0)

Bloomington * (San Andreas #1) (8-1-1)
Garey (Miramonte #17)  (5-3-0)

Citrus Hill * (Mountain Pass #1) (10-0-1)
Winner WCJ (0-0-0)

Section office and officials. Coin flips for the second round will be held in advance of the first-round games under the direction of the Commissioner on Wednesday, May 12, 2021. Pre-F!ips for subsequent rounds will be
available at www.cifss.org as follows: Quarter-finals-5/14 by 11:00am, Semi's-5/17 by 11:00am, and Finals 5/20 by 11:00am. PLEASE REPORT SCORES TO: CIF-8S OFFICE - www.cifsshome.org;
www.scorebooklive.com or www.maxpreps.com and YOUR LOCAL NEWSPAPER. Draw results available on our website @ www.cifss.org.



2021 CIF-SS FORD BOYS SOCCER DIVISION 5 WILDCARD 5/11/2021

A * Tahquitz Mountain Pass #3 4-6-1

Silverado Desert Sky #3 4-4-0

B * Rancho Mirage Desert Empire #3 6-5-0

Ramona River Valley #3 5-6-2

c *Indio Desert Valley #3 9-5-0

Chino Mt. Baldy #3 4-5-2

D * Crean Lutheran Empire #2 11-5-3

Rancho Alamitos Garden Grove #3 5-8-0

E * Diamond Bar Hacienda #3 6-4-0

Marshall Mission Valley #3 7-4-1

F * Quartz Hill Golden #2 7-3-4

Glendale Pacific #3 4-2-1

G * West Ranch Foothill #3 4-3-3

Brentwood Gold Coast #3 3-4-1

H * Hawthorne Ocean #3 6-4-0

Cate Tri-Valley #3 4-1-1

I * La Quinta/La Quinta Desert Empire #2 6-3-2

Eastside Golden #3 7-4-3

J *North, JW. lvy #2 6-5-0

Coachella Valley Desert Valley #4 7-5-3

*DENOTES HOST TEAM This draw sheet was made based upon information available to the CIF-SS as of 5/6/21. We reserve the right to adjust the
draw sheet as a result of information which would update any final league standings. All playoff game times (except for the championship finals) are
set for 3:00pm or 5:00pm. The HOME TEAM has the option of these two times based on availability of the field andfor if the field has lights. If an
alternate time is necessary mutual consent to the game time change is required by the two schools. All game times are to be confirmed between the
opponents and then communicated to the Southern Section office and officials. Coin flips for the second round will be held in advance of the first-
round games under the direction of the Commissioner on Wednesday, May 12, 2021. Pre-Flips for subsequent rounds will be available at
www.cifss.org as follows: Quarter-finals-5/14 by 11:00am, Semi's-5/17 by 11:00am, and Finals 5/20 by 11:00am. Please submit your scores
immediately following the game at CIFSSHOME.ORG. PLEASE REPORT SCORES TO: CIF-SS OFFICE - www.cifsshome.arg;
www.scorebooklive.com or www.maxpreps.com and YOUR LOCAL NEWSPAPER. Draw results available on our website @ www.cifss.org.



2021 CIF-SS FORD BOYS SOCCER DIVISION 6 CHAMPIONSHIP
05/13/2021 05/15/2021 05/19/2021 05/22/2021 5/28 or 05/29/2021
First Round Second Round Quarter Final Semi Final Final
Nuview Bridge * (South Valley #1)  (7-1-0)
Winner WC A (0-0-0)

Vista Del Lago * {Inland Valley #1)  (6-3-2)
Fairmont Prep (Academy #2} (10-2-0)

Comerstone Chr/W * (Freelance #1)  (18-3-2)
Lakeside (Sunbelt #2) (8-3-1)

Temple City * (Rio Hondo #2)  (5-3-1)
Los Altos (Hacienda #2) (6-3-1)

Poly/P * (Prep #1)  (6-0-2)
Winner WC B (0-0-0)

Wiseburn DaVinci * (Mulholland #1) ~ (6-0-0)
Bassett (Miramonte #3)  (6-3-0)

Palmdale Aerospace Acad. * (Heritage #1T)  (6-1-0)
Sage Hill (San Joaquin #2) (7-1-3)

Linfield Chr * (Ambassador #1)  (12-2-3)

Hemet (Sunbelt #3) (4-4-6)

South Hills * (Hacienda #1) (8-2-2)
Winner WCC  (0-0-0)

Indian Springs * (Mountain Valley #1T)  (4-3-0)

San Jacinto (Mountain Pass #2)  (5-6-0)

Orange Vista * (Sunbelt #1)  (10-4-0)
Ontario Chr (Ambassador #3) (7-5-3)

Adelanto * (Desert Sky #2)  (6-2-0)
Flintridge Prep (Prep #2)  (5-2-2)

Aquinas * (Ambassador #2)  (11-1-2)
Pioneer (605 #2T) (5-4-2)

Arroyo * (Mission Valley #2) (8-3-1)
Heritage (Infand Valley #2) (8-6-2)

Tarbut VTorah * (Academy #1)  (9-1-0)
Samueli Acad (San Joaquin #3)  (3-4-1)

Charter Oak * (Valle Vista #1T)  (9-2-0)
Winner WC D (0-0-0)

*DENOTES HOST TEAM This draw sheet was made based upon information available to the CIF-SS as of 5/6/21. We reserve the right to adjust the draw sheet as a result of information which would update any final
league standings. All playoff game times {except for the championship finals) are set for 3:00pm or 5:00pm. The HOME TEAM has the option of these two times based on availability of the fisid and/or if the field has
lights. If an alternate time is necessary mutual consent to the game time change is required by the two schools. All game times are to be confirmed between the opponents and then communicated to the Southern ‘
Section office and officials. Coin flips for the second round will be held in advance of the first-round games under the direction of the Commissioner on Wednesday, May 12, 2021. Pre-Flips for subsequent rounds will be
available at www.cifss.org as follows: Quarter-finals-5/14 by 11:00am, Semi's-5/17 by 11:00am, and Finals 5/20 by 11:00am. PLEASE REPORT SCORES TO: CIF-SS OFFICE - www.cifsshome.org;
www.scorebooklive.com or www.maxpreps.com and YOUR LOCAL NEWSPAPER. Draw results available on our website @ www.cifss.org.




2021 CIF-SS FORD BOYS SOCCER DIVISION 6 WILDCARD 5/11/2021

A * Northview Valle Vista #3 6-4-0

Woodcrest Christian Ambassador #4 7-5-3

B *Verbum Dei Camino Real #3 8-3-0

Burbank Pacific#4 3-3-1

c * Canyon Springs Inland Valley #3 6-7-2

Crossroads Gold Coast#4 2-3-2

D * Monrovia Rio Hondo #3  5-4-1

Antelope Valley Golden #4 6-4-4

*DENOTES HOST TEAM This draw sheet was made based upon information available to the CIF-SS as of 5/6/21. We reserve the right to adjust
the draw sheet as a result of information which would update any final league standings. Al playoff game times (except for the championship
finals) are set for 3:00pm or 5:00pm. The HOME TEAM has the option of these two times based on availability of the field and/or if the field has
lights. If an alternate time is necessary mutual consent to the game time change is required by the two schools. All game times are to be
confirmed between the opponents and then communicated to the Southern Section office and officials. Coin flips for the second round will be
held in advance of the first-round games under the direction of the Commissioner on Wednesday, May 12, 2021. Pre-Flips for subsequent rounds
will be available at www.cifss.org as follows: Quarter-finals-5/14 by 11:00am, Semi's-5/17 by 11:00am, and Finals 5/20 by 11:00am. Please
submit your scores immediately following the game at CIFSSHOME.ORG. PLEASE REPORT SCORES TO: CIF-SS OFFICE -
www.cifsshome.org; www.scorebooklive.com or www.maxpreps.com and YOUR LOCAL NEWSPAPER. Draw results available on our website @
www.cifss.org.



05/13/2021
First Round

2021 CIF-8$ FORD BOYS SOCCER DIVISION 7 CHAMPIONSHIP

University Prep * (Cross Valley #1) (8-0-1)
Bye (0-0-0)

International School/LA * (International #2) (9-0-1)
Rosemead (Mission Valley #4) (0-0-0)

Buckley * (Liberty #1)  (5-0-1)
Paraclete (Gold Coast #At-Lq) (5-4-3)

Apple Vly * (Mojave River #1)  (7-2-2)
Bye (0-0-0)

Whitney * (605 #2T)  (5-2-1)
de Toledo (Liberty #3) (3-2-1)

Windward * (Gold Coast#2)  (4-2-1)
St Pius/St.Matthias (Santa Fe #2) (4-4-1)

Vasquez* (Heritage #1T)  (6-3-0)
West Covina (Valle Vista #At-Lg) (6-5-0)

Mary Star * (Camino Real #2)  (9-2-1)

Holy Martyrs (International #3) (5-4-1)

Duarte * (Montview #2)  (5-3-0)
Desert Chr Acad (Ambassador #At.Lg) (5-5-4)

Pilibos * (Infernational #1) ~ (8-1-1)

Rowland (Hacienda #At-Lg] (5-5-1)

Pacifica Chr/SM * (Liberty #2)  (4-1-1)
Maranatha (Olympic #2) (6-5-0)

Riverside Prep * (Cross Valley #2) (6-2-1)
Capo Vly Chr (Academy #3) (4-6-0)

San Jacinto Vly * (South Valley #2)  (3-1-0)
Whittier Chr (Olympic #3) (2-5-4)

Lucerne Vly * (Agape #1)  (5-1-1)
Waldorf (Academy #At-Lg) (6-5-0)

St. Monica Cath * (Santa Fe #1) (5-4-0)
Milken Comm. (Liberty #4) (2-2-2)

Sierra Canyon * (Gold Coast #1) (10-2-0)
Bye (0-0-0)

05/15/2021 05/19/2021 05/22/2021 5/28 or 05/29/2021
Second Round Quarter Final Semi Final Final
University Prep *
Apple Viy *
" |sierra Canyon *

DENOTES HOST TEAM This draw sheet was made based u

pon information available to the CIF-SS as of 5/6/21. We reserve the right to adjust the draw sheet as a result of information which would update any final

league standings. Al playoff game times {except for the championship finals) are set for 3:00pm or 5:00pm. The HOME TEAM has the option of these two times based on availability of the field and/or if the field has
lights. If an alternate time is necessary mutual consent to the game time change is required by the two schools. All game times are to be confirmed between the opponents and then communicated to the Southern
Section office and officials. Coin flips for the second round will be held in advance of the first-round games under the direction of the Commissioner on Wednesday, May 12, 2021. Pre-Flips for subsequent rounds will be
available at www.cifss.org as follows: Quarter-finals-5/14 by 11:00am, Semi's-5/17 by 11:00am, and Finals 5/20 by 11:00am. PLEASE REPORT SCORES TO: CIF-SS OFFICE - www.cifsshome.org;
www.scorebooklive.com or www.maxpreps.com and YOUR LOCAL NEWSPAPER, Draw results available on our website @ www.cifss.org.



CIF SOUTHERN SECTION - FORD CHAMPIONSHIPS TOP 10 POLLS

2021 GIRLS SOCCER FINAL

As Selected by the CIF-SS Girls Soccer Advisory Committee

Others: None

10 Santa Paula

(As of MAY 7, 2021)

0 0
MAMPIONSHIF
DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2
1 Harvard Westlake 1 Etiwanda
2 Mater Dei 2 Redondo Union
3 Villa Park 3 Sunny Hills
4 Santiago (Corona) 4 La Mirada
5 Los Alamitos 5 Roosevelt
6 Santa Margarita 6 Oxnard
7 San Juan Hills 7 Brea Olinda
8 Pacifica/GG 8 Claremont
9 Temecula Valley 9 Moorpark
10 Newport Harbor 10 South Hills

Others: None

DIVISION 4 DIVISION 5
1 San Dimas 1 Coachella Valley
2 Valley Christian/C 2 Tahquitz
3 Cerritos 3 University Prep
4 Gabrielino 4 Hillcrest
5 Shadow Hills 5 Arlington
6 Granite Hills 6 Marshall
7 St. Margaret's 7 Paraclete
8 Montclair 8 South Pasadena
9 Patriot 9 St. Genevieve

10 Ontario Christian

Others: None Others: None

DIVISION 7
1 Arrowhead Christian
2 Canyon Springs
3 Garey
4 Mary Star of the Sea
5 Capistrano Vly Chr.
6 Desert Hot Springs
7 Academy/Acad Excellence
8 Temecula Prep
9 Santa Rosa Academy

10 St. Paul

Others: None

DIVISION 3

1 Flintridge Prep
2 West Torrance
3 Apple Valley
4 Laguna Hills
5 La Salle
6 ML King
7 Sierra Canyon
8 Bloomington
9 Quartz Hill

10 Marymount

Others: None

DIVISION 6

1 Linfield Christian
2 Santa Clarita Chr
3 Palm Springs
4 Desert Mirage
5 Heritage
6 Orange Vista
7 South El Monte
8 Pomona Catholic
9 Bolsa Grande

10 Montebello

Others: None



2020-21 CIF SOUTHERN SECTION - FORD
GIRLS SOCCER FINAL SEASON LEAGUE STANDINGS
AS REPORTED BY LEAGUE COORDINATORS 5/7/2021

605 LEAGUE OVERALL CITRUS COAST LEAGUE OVERALL
Cerritos (8-0-0) (10-0-0) Santa Paula (9-1-0) (9-1-1)
Oxford Academy (6-4-1) Hueneme (8-1-1) (11-2-1)
Artesia (6-6-1) Malibu (3-4-1) (3-5-2)
Pioneer (3-5-0) Nordhoff (4-6-0) (4-6-0)
Glenn (0-8-0) Fillmore (2-6-2) (2-7-2)
Carpinteria (0-8-0) (0-8-0)
ACADEMY
Capistrano Valley Christian (8-2-2)
Tarbut V Torah (5-2-1)
Samueli Academy (4-4-0) COASTAL CANYON
Avalon (3-7-0) Moorpark (6-1-1)
Camarillo (5-3-0)
Royal (4-4-0)
Oak Park (3-3-2)
Simi Valley (0-8-1)
ALMONT
Montebello (9-1-2)
Schurr (7-1-2)
Alhambra/Alhambra (6-2-1) CRESTVIEW
Mark Keppel (4-6-0) Villa Park (4-0-2) (12-0-3)
Bell Gardens (4-5-0) El Dorado (2-2-3) (9-4-4)
San Gabriel (1-7-1) Canyon/Anaheim (1-3-3) (9-4-4)
Esperanza (1-3-2) (5-6-6)
CROSS VALLEY
AMBASSADOR University Prep (7-0-1)
Arrowhead Christian (11-1-0) (12-1-0) Riverside Prep (5-2-1)
Linfield Christian (10-2-3) Academy/Academic Excellence  (5-3-0)
Ontario Christian (10-4-1) Cobalt Institute (2-6-0)
Western Christian (6-6-2) Big Bear (0-8-0)
Aquinas (4-7-1)
Loma Linda Academy (0-10-2)
DEL REY
BASELINE Bishop Amat (6-0-2)
Etiwanda (10-0-0) (12-0-0) La Salle (6-0-2)
Los Osos (8-4-1) St. Joseph/Lakewood (3-5-0) (3-5-0)
Upland (6-4-1) Bishop Montgomery (3-5-0) (4-5-0)
Rancho Cucamonga (4-5-2) St. Anthony (0-8-0) (2-9-1)
Chino Hills (5-8-0)
St. Lucys (1-10-0)
BAY
Mira Costa (11-3-0)
Redondo Union (11-3-1) DEL RIO
Palos Verdes (7-6-0) La Serna (7-1-0)
Santa Monica (4-4-2) California (6-2-0)
Culver City (3-8-0) El Rancho (4-4-0)
Peninsula (3-7-2) Whittier (2-6-0)
Santa Fe (1-7-0)
BIG vill
Santiago/Corona (10-0-0) (12-1-1)
Roosevelt, Eleanor (11-4-2)
King, Martin Luther (9-4-0) DESERT EMPIRE
Centennial/Corona (4-5-1) (8-1-1)
Norco (1-6-3) Palm Desert (6-2-2)
Corona (1-12-1) Palm Springs (6-2-2)
La Quinta/La Quinta (4-3-3)
Rancho Mirage (1-9-0)
Xavier Prep (1-9-0)
CAMINO REAL
St. Genevieve (12-2-0)
Pomona Catholic (7-2-1)
St. Monica Catholic (3-5-1)
St. Pius X - St. Matthias Academy  (2-5-1) (2-8-1)
St. Marys Academy (0-7-1) (0-7-1)
CHANNEL
San Marcos (10-0-0)
Santa Barbara (6-1-3)
Santa Ynez (6-6-1) DESERT SKY
Dos Pueblos (3-6-2) Granite Hills/Apple Valley (8-0-0)
Cabrillo/Lompoc (2-6-2) (3-7-2) Barstow (4-2-2)
Lompoc (0-8-2) (0-11-2) Silverado (3-4-1)
Adelanto (3-4-1)
Victor Valley (0-8-0)
CITRUS BELT
Citrus Valley (10-2-0)
Yucaipa (6-3-0)
Redlands East Valley (4-5-1)
Beaumont (4-7-1)
Cajon (0-0-0)
Redlands (1-8-2)




Page 2/2020-21 GIRLS SOCCER FINAL SEASON STANDINGS

DESERT VALLEY LEAGUE OVERALL HACIENDA LEAGUE OVERALL
Pacifica/Garden Grove (9-1-0) (11-2-1) South Hills (8-1-1) (10-2-1)
Cypress (8-1-1) (9-1-2) Rowland (7-3-0) (8-3-0)
Cathedral City (9-5-0) (9-5-0) Wilson/Hacienda Heights (6-3-1) (6-4-1)
Desert Hot Springs (9-5-0) (9-5-0) Diamond Bar (6-4-0) (9-6-0)
Indio (5-7-0) (5-7-0) Los Altos/Hacienda Heights (2-8-0) (2-10-1)
Banning (2-7-0) (2-7-0) Walnut (0-10-0) (0-12-0)
Yucca Valley (1-10-0) (1-10-0)
Twentynine Palms (0-12-0) (0-12-0)

HERITAGE
EMPIRE Santa Clarita Christian (6-0-0) (11-0-0)
Pacifica/Garden Grove (9-1-0) (11-2-1) Vasquez (3-2-1) (3-3-1)
Cypress (8-1-1) (9-1-2) Palmdale Aerospace Academy (2-3-1) (3-3-1)
Valencia/Placentia (6-3-1) (10-5-1) Trinity Classical Academy (0-4-0) (0-6-0)
Kennedy/La Palma (4-6-0) (5-9-0)
Crean Lutheran (2-8-0) (3-11-1)
Tustin (0-10-0) (2-12-0)
FOOTHILL HORIZON
West Ranch (7-1-2) (7-1-2) Ramona Convent (8-0-0) (12-2-0)
Saugus (5-1-4) (5-1-4) Alverno Heights Academy (6-1-0) (6-1-0)
Hart (5-3-2) (4-3-2) Bishop Conaty-Loretto (4-5-0) (4-5-0)
Valencia/Valencia (5-3-2) (5-3-2) Sacred Heart/Los Angeles (2-5-1) (2-5-1)
Golden Valley/Santa Clarita 1-7-2) dnr Holy Family (0-6-2) (1-6-2)
Canyon/Canyon Country (0-8-2) (0-8-2)
FREEWAY
Sunny Hills (10-0-0) (12-0-2) INLAND VALLEY
Sonora (7-3-0) (12-4-1) Canyon Springs (5-1-2) (8-4-2)
Troy (6-3-1) (7-5-1) Elsinore (5-1-2) (5-5-4)
La Habra (4-5-1) (5-9-2) Vista Del Lago/Moreno Valley  (4-1-3) (4-4-3)
Fullerton (2-8-0) (2-8-0) Lakeside/Lake Elsinore (1-7-0) (1-9-0)
Buena Park (0-10-0) (3-11-0) Moreno Valley (1-6-1) (2-12-1)

GARDEN GROVE

Santiago/Garden Grove (9-1-0) (9-1-0) vy

Bolsa Grande (9-1-0) (11-1-0) Paloma Valley (8-0-0) (8-4-0)

Loara (5-4-1) (7-6-1) Poly/Riverside (5-3-0) (9-5-0)

Los Amigos (1-5-4) (1-4-4) Temescal Canyon (4-3-1) (6-5-1)

Rancho Alamitos (1-6-3) (1-6-3) Valley View (2-5-1) (4-5-1)

La Quinta/Westminster (0-8-2) (0-9-2) Hemet (0-8-0) (3-11-0)

GOLD COAST

Paraclete (5-0-1) (9-1-1)

Viewpoint (3-2-1) (4-3-1)

Sierra Canyon (2-0-2) (3-0-2)

Campbell Hall (2-2-1) (2-2-1) LIBERTY

Brentwood (2-3-0) (2-5-0) The Archer School for Girls (3-0-0) (4-0-1)

Crossroads (1-4-0) (1-4-0) Oakwood (2-1-1) (2-1-1)

Windward (0-4-1) (0-5-2) Milken Community (1-1-1) dnr
Buckley (0-3-0) (0-3-0)

GOLDEN

Quartz Hill (13-0-1) (13-0-1)

Knight, Pete (10-2-2) (8-2-2) MARMONTE

Eastside (9-1-4) (9-1-4) Oaks Christian (9-0-1) (10-1-2)

Highland (7-5-2) dnr Westlake (7-2-1) (10-2-1)

Palmdale (4-9-1) dnr Thousand Oaks (4-5-1) (6-6-1)

Littlerock (4-10-0) (4-10-0) Agoura (4-5-1) (5-6-2)

Lancaster (3-9-1) dnr Newbury Park (3-6-1) (3-8-2)

Antelope Valley (0-10-0) dnr Calabasas (0-9-1) (0-12-1)
MIRAMONTE

GOLDEN WEST Ganesha (5-2-1) (5-4-1)

Ocean View (8-1-0) (8-4-2) Garey (6-1-0) (6-1-0)

Westminster (8-1-0) (10-4-1) La Puente (3-3-0) (3-3-0)

Katella (5-3-1) (5-4-1) Pomona (2-3-1) (2-3-1)

Godinez (2-6-1) (2-6-1) Edgewood (0-6-0) (0-6-0)

Garden Grove (1-7-1) (2-7-1)

Segerstrom (1-7-1) (3-8-1)



Page 3/2020-21 GIRLS SOCCER FINAL SEASON STANDINGS

MISSION LEAGUE OVERALL NORTH HILLS LEAGUE OVERALL
Harvard-Westlake (8-0-0) (12-0-0) Brea Olinda (4-0-2) (7-1-6)
Chaminade (6-2-0) (9-2-1) Yorba Linda (2-2-2) (4-7-5)
Immaculate Heart (2-5-1) (2-6-1) Foothill/Santa Ana (1-3-2) (1-11-4)
Flintridge Sacred Heart (1-5-2) (2-5-3) El Modena (1-3-2) (1-12-2)
Alemany (1-6-1) (1-6-1)
MISSION VALLEY OCEAN
Gabrielino dnr Beverly Hills (10-0-0) (12-0-0)
Marshall (9-1-1) Leuzinger (8-2-0)
South El Monte (7-4-1) Inglewood (6-4-0)
Mountain View (5-7-0) Hawthorne (4-6-0)
El Monte (3-6-1) Centennial/Compton (0-0-0)
Arroyo (3-7-2) Morningside (0-0-0)
Rosemead dnr
MOJAVE RIVER OLYMPIC
Apple Valley (9-0-2) Valley Christian/Cerritos (8-0-0) (13-0-2)
Oak Hills (7-2-1) Maranatha (6-2-0) (6-4-0)
Serrano (7-2-2) Heritage Christian (2-4-2) (2-7-12)
Sultana (3-8-0) Village Christian (2-6-0) (3-8-0)
Burroughs/Ridgecrest (2-9-0) Whittier Christian (0-6-2) (0-11-3)
Hesperia (2-6-0)
ORANGE
MONTVIEW Savanna (8-2-0)
Sierra Vista (8-1-1) Western (8-2-0)
Nogales (6-1-2) Anaheim (5-4-1)
Azusa (2-5-1) Century (3-6-1)
Gladstone (2-5-1) Magnolia (2-6-2) (3-11-2)
Duarte (1-7-0) Santa Ana Valley (0-0-0) (0-0-0)
MOORE ORANGE COAST
Millikan (9-3-2) Costa Mesa (6-0-4) (7-3-6)
Poly/Long Beach (8-1-1) Santa Ana (6-1-3) (8-2-4)
Wilson/Long Beach (7-3-0) (7-3-0) Calvary Chapel/Santa Ana (5-2-3) (6-2-4)
Lakewood (4-6-0) (4-7-0) Estancia (5-3-2) (6-5-2)
Cabrillo/Long Beach (2-8-0) (2-8-0) Saddleback (2-8-0) (2-9-0)
Jordan (0-10-0) (0-11-0) Orange (0-10-0) (0-14-0)
PACIFIC
Crescenta Valley (7-0-0)
MOUNTAIN PASS Burroughs/Burbank (5-2-0)
Tahquitz (8-0-0) (10-0-0) Arcadia (5-2-0)
Perris (5-3-3) Pasadena (4-3-0)
Citrus Hill (3-3-4) Glendale (4-3-0)
San Jacinto (1-3-4) (1-5-4) Burbank (2-5-0)
West Valley (0-6-2) (0-8-3) Hoover/Glendale (1-6-0)
Muir (0-7-0)
MOUNTAIN VALLEY PACIFIC COAST
Jurupa Valley (4-3-0) University (11-0-1) (12-1-1)
Indian Springs (2-3-0) Northwood (6-3-3) (6-3-3)
Rubidoux (0-7-0) Laguna Hills (7-3-2) (7-3-3)
Miller, A.B. (1-3-0) Woodbridge (5-5-1)
Portola (3-7-2)
Beckman, Arnold (3-7-1)
Irvine (0-10-0) (0-10-0)
PACIFIC VIEW
MT. BALDY Oxnard (10-0-0) (10-0-1)
Montclair (10-0-0) (11-1-0) Buena (7-2-1)
Don Lugo (8-2-0) (8-2-0) Pacifica/Oxnard (5-3-1)
Chino (6-5-0) Channel Islands (3-7-0)
Baldwin Park (4-7-1) Ventura (2-7-1)
Ontario (2-8-0) Rio Mesa (1-9-0)
Chaffey (1-13-0)
MULHOLLAND
Wiseburn Da Vinci (8-3-0)
Animo Leadership (3-1-1)
Shalhevet (2-3-1)
Compton Early College (0-6-0)




PALOMARES
Claremont
Alta Loma
Ayala, Ruben
Bonita
Glendora
Colony

PIONEER
West Torrance
South Torrance
El Segundo
Torrance

North Torrance
Lawndale

PREP

Flintridge Prep
Mayfield
Poly/Pasadena
Westridge
Chadwick
Providence/Burbank

RIO HONDO

La Canada
South Pasadena
Temple City
Monrovia

San Marino

RIVER VALLEY
Hillcrest

Patriot

Arlington

Norte Vista
Ramona

La Sierra

SAN ANDREAS
San Gorgonio
Summit

Arroyo Valley
Colton

SAN GABRIEL VALLEY
Downey

Warren

Paramount

Dominguez

Gahr

Lynwood

SAN JOAQUIN

St. Margarets Episcopal
Sage Hill

Webb

Pacifica Christian/Orange Cty
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LEAGUE
(8-2-0)
(6-2-2)
(6-3-1)
(5-3-2)
(2-7-1)
(0-10-0)

(9-0-1)
(6-3-0)
(6-4-0)
(4-4-1)
(2-7-0)
(0-10-0)

(10-0-0)
(8-2-0)
(6-4-0)
(3-6-0)
(3-7-0)
(0-10-0)

(6-1-1)
(4-0-4)
(3-4-1)
(2-4-2)
(0-6-2)

(8-1-1)
(8-1-1)
(7-3-0)
(3-7-0)
(2-7-1)
(0-9-1)

(5-3-2)
(4-0-1)
(5-3-2)
(3-5-2)

(10-0-0)
(8-2-0)
(5-5-0)
(4-6-0)
(3-6-0)
(0-10-0)

(8-0-0)
(5-2-1)
(2-4-1)
(3-5-0)

OVERALL

(12-2-0)
(6-2-2)
(8-4-1)
(5-4-2)
(4-10-1)
(0-11-0)

(11-1-2)
(7-7-0)
(6-4-0)
(4-5-1)
(2-11-0)
(0-10-0)

(11-0-0)
(8-2-1)
(6-4-0)
(3-6-0)
(3-7-0)
(0-10-0)

(6-2-2)
(4-0-4)
(5-5-1)
(2-4-2)
(0-6-2)

(14-2-2)
(10-1-1)
(9-3-0)
(4-7-0)
(2-11-2)
(0-11-1)

(5-3-2)
(4-0-1)
(5-3-2)
(35-2)

(12-33)
(8-4-0)
(6-6-0)
(5-7-0)
(4-8-0)
(0-10-0)

(9-1-1)
(8-3-2)
(2-5-1)
(10-7-1)

SANTA FE

Mary Star of the Sea

St. Paul

St. Bernard

Cantwell-Sacred Heart of Mary

SEA VIEW
Capistrano Valley
Mission Viejo
Dana Hills

El Toro

SKYLINE

Rim of the World
Jurupa Hills
Fontana
Eisenhower

SOUTH COAST
San Juan Hills
San Clemente
Aliso Niguel
Trabuco Hills
Tesoro

SOUTH VALLEY

Nuview Bridge

Santa Rosa Academy
Temecula Prep

Callifornia Military

San Jacinto Valley Academy

SOUTHWESTERN
Temecula Valley
Great Oak

Vista Murrieta
Murrieta Mesa
Murrieta Valley
Chaparral

SUBURBAN
La Mirada
Mayfair
Firebaugh
Norwalk

SUNBELT

Heritage

Rancho Verde
Orange Vista

Notre Dame/Riverside
North, J.W.

SUNKIST
Bloomington
Rialto

Carter

Grand Terrace

SUNSHINE

Marymount

Notre Dame/Sherman Oaks
Louisville

Notre Dame Academy

LEAGUE
(6-0-0)
(4-2-0)
(1-4-0)
(1-5-0)

(6-0-3)
(4-2-3)
(2-6-1)
(1-5-3)

(1-7-2)
(2-1-0)
(0-5-0)
(0-4-0)

(4-0-4)
(4-2-2)
(3-3-2)
(2-2-4)
(0-6-2)

(5-0-1)
(4-3-0)
(4-1-1)
(1-3-0)
(0-4-0)

(7-1-2)
(7-3-0)
(4-2-4)
(4-5-2)
(2-5-3)
(0-8-2)

(6-0-0)
(4-2-0)
(1-5-0)
(1-5-0)

(5-0-3)
(4-0-4)
(4-3-1)
(3-4-1)
(0-7-1)

(9-1-0)
(4-0-0)
(2-2-0)
(1-5-4)

(7-0-1)
(5-3-0)
(2-5-1)
(2-5-1)

OVERALL
(8-1-0)
(4-2-0)
(1-4-0)
(1-5-0)

(10-2-3)
(4-4-5)
(2-9-2)
(3-6-5)

(1-7-2)
(4-1-0)
(0-5-0)
(0-4-0)

(5-1-6)
(6-4-2)
(3-3-2)
(2-3-5)
(1-8-3)

(5-0-1)
(4-3-0)
(4-1-1)
(2-3-0)
(0-4-0)

(11-1-2)
(7-3-0)
(4-3-5)
(9-5-2)
(4-6-3)
(0-8-2)

(10-0-2)
(6-4-1)
(3-6-0)
(2-5-0)

(10-3-3)
(7-0-5)
(8-4-2)
(4-5-1)
(1-10-1)

(9-1-0)
(4-0-0)
(2-2-0)
(1-5-4)

(8-0-1)
(8-5-0)
(5-5-1)
(2-6-1)
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SURF

Los Alamitos
Huntington Beach
Edison

Corona del Mar

TRIVALLEY

Cate

St. Bonaventure
Foothill Technology
Grace Brethren
Dunn

TRINITY

Mater Dei

Santa Margarita
JSerra Catholic
Lutheran/Orange
Rosary Academy

VALLE VISTA
San Dimas
Charter Oak
West Covina
Covina
Northview
Diamond Ranch

WAVE

Newport Harbor
Laguna Beach
Marina
Fountain Valley

LEAGUE
(6-0-0)
(3-3-0)
(2-4-0)
(1-5-0)

(3-0-1)
(3-1-0)
(1-2-1)
(1-1-0)
(0-2-2)

(7-1-0)
(6-2-0)
(4-3-1)
(1-10-2)
(0-6-2)

(10-0-0)
(7-3-0)
(7-3-0)
(4-6-0)
(2-8-0)
(0-10-0)

(4-1-1)
(4-2-0)
(3-2-1)
(0-6-0)

OVERALL

(9-2-1)
(7-9-1)
(4-9-3)
(6-9-2)

(3-1-2)
(4-3-1)
(1-3-2)
(2-1-1)
(0-2-2)

(10-1-0)
(9-2-0)
(4-3-1)
(4-11-4)
(4-6-3)

(11-0-0)
(7-3-0)
(8-3-0)
(9-7-0)
(3-9-0)
(0-11-0)

(9-2-4)
(7-4-0)
(9-3-3)
(1-10-4)

FREELANCE

©
<

OVERALL
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